
COGNOME NOME ANNO CATG SESSO N° TESSERA SOCIETA' NUMERO
MELELLA ALISIA 2006 ES A F CAM000000 BELLIZZI SWIM 1

D'ANIELLO CARMEN 2006 ES A F CAM034654 BLUE TEAM STABIAE 2
FUSCO ANTONIO 2006 ES A M CAM034667 BLUE TEAM STABIAE 3

PALMIGIANO RAFFAELE 2006 ES A M CAM034652 BLUE TEAM STABIAE 4
LO SCHIAVO GIOVANNI 2006 ES A M CAM031441 BALNAEA 5

MOSCA MARIANNA 2005 RAG F CAM034659 BLUE TEAM STABIAE 6
GALLOTTI FEDERICA 2005 RAG F CAM014800 BLUE TEAM STABIAE 7

SCOGNAMIGLIO ANNAFLAVIA 2005 RAG F CAM37597 QUADRIFOGLIO 8
TUFANO GRAZIA 2005 RAG F CAM47264 QUADRIFOGLIO 9

ESPOSITO ALAIA SARA 2005 PROP F CAM00000 QUADRIFOGLIO 10
VARLESE ANNA 2005 RAG F CAM031616 RHYFEL 11
CALENDA NOEMI 2005 RAG F CAM037206 BALNAEA 12
FERRARA MARIAROSARIA 2005 RAG F CAM027796 BALNAEA 13
SIOTTO ARIANNA 2005 RAG F CAM034591 BALNAEA 14

CASO VINCENZO 2005 ES A M CAM03436 FIAMME ORO 15
GALIZIA MATTIA 2005 ES A M CAM034679 BLUE TEAM STABIAE 16
CASILLO ANGELO 2005 ES A M CAM31907 QUADRIFOGLIO 17
CIRIELLO VINCENZO 2005 ES A M CAM 25489 QUADRIFOGLIO 18

VITOBELLO EMANUELE 2005 ES A M CAM31915 QUADRIFOGLIO 19
SARNO ALICE 2004 RAG F CAM28613 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA 20

PONTICELLI LUDOVICA 2004 RAG F CAM27428 FIAMME ORO 21
SOLIMENO GIORGIA MARIA 2004 F CAM027790 BALNAEA 22
TASSOTTI FEDERICA 2004 F CAM027789 BALNAEA 23

VITALE ALICE MARIA 2004 F CAM028350 BALNAEA 24
ACUNZO ANASTASIA 2004 F CAM029796 ACQUATIX POMPEI 25
MELELLA MICHELE 2004 RAG M CAM000000 BELLIZZI SWIM 26

SQUILLANTE ANTONIO 2004 RAG M CAM000000 BELLIZZI SWIM 27
GIORDANO PASQUALE 2004 RAG M CAM017709 S C NUOTO NAPOLI 28
GRAVINO GIUSEPPE 2004 M CAM034627 BALNAEA 29
PAGANO GIUSEPPE 2004 M CAM030009 ACQUATIX POMPEI 30
CARUSO GIULIA 2003 RAG F CAM27474 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA 31
ASCIONE ARMANDO 2003 RAG M CAM31300 SC NUOTO NAPOLI 32
MANZI MATTEO 2003 RAG M CAM22938 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA 33

BONITO GIUSEPPE 2003 RAG M CAM23078 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA 34
ILARIO GIUSEPPE 2003 RAG M CAM31198 FIAMME ORO 35

SORRENTINO GIOVANNI 2003 RAG M CAM029605 SC SALERNO 36
SBOZZA RICCARDO 2003 RAG M CAM31040 CUS SALERNO 37
SBOZZA MARCO 2003 RAG M CAM40811 CUS SALERNO 38
RAMUS LORENZO 2003 RAG M CAM41016 QUADRIFOGLIO 39

PORCARO GABRIELE 2003 RAG M CAM024952 RHYFEL 40
MAZZARO ENRICO 2003 M CAM031028 BALNAEA 41

ROMA ALFONSO 2003 M CAM034876 BALNAEA 42
MIRANDA RAFFAELLA 2002 JUN F CAM27606 QUADRIFOGLIO 43

RECCIA RAFFAELA 2002 JUN F CAM030510 RHYFEL 44
D'APUZZO BENEDETTA 2002 F CAM029917 ACQUATIX POMPEI 45
FALDUTO GIOVANNI 2002 RAG M CAM21393 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA 46
CERBONE GIUSEPPE 2002 RAG M CAM24050 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA 47
NAPOLI ANDREA 2002 RAG M CAM026506 SC SALERNO 48
NAPOLI ARTURO 2002 RAG M CAM034216 SC SALERNO 49

CERBONE GIUSEPPE 2002 RAG M CAM24050 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA 50
SCOLA CATELLO 2002 RAG M CAM00000 BLUE TEAM STABIAE 51

ALBANO VITTORIO 2002 RAG M CAM41508 QUADRIFOGLIO 52
GRECO GIUSEPPE 2002 RAG M CAM23252 RHYFEL 53

MASTRANTONI ROBERTO 2002 RAG M CAM23251 RHYFEL 54
OREFICE LUCIANO 2002 M CAM024946 BALNAEA 55

AMORUSO MARIO 2002 M CAM029916 ACQUATIX POMPEI 56
RICCIO MARIANICA 2001 JUN F CAM28735 ASD TIME LIMIT 57

LA ROCCA PAOLA 2001 CAD F CAM20850 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA 58



RICCIO MARIANICLA 2001 CAD F CAM28735 TIME LIMIT 59
LAZZARI LILIANA 2001 CAD F CAM024079 RHYFEL 60
VARRIALE SIMONE 2001 CAD M CAM22023 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA 61
GUALTIERI RAFFAELE 2001 CAD M CAM27817 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA 62

ZULLO ANDREA 2001 CAD M CAM27586 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA 63
CECERE DANIELE 2001 JUN M CAM40565 RHYFEL 64

LATTUCA LEONARDO 2001 JUN M CAM23421 RHYFEL 65
IODICE ANTONIO 2001 JUN M CAM0224472 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI 66

MARCHESE LUCA 2001 M CAM023097 BALNAEA 67
SALERNO MICHELE 2001 M CAM025749 BALNAEA 68
CARRINO SOFIA 2000 SEN F CAM020696MONTECORVINO PUGLIANO 69
RICCELLI FRANCESCA 2000 CAD F CAM24686 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA 70

SCARPATI FABRIZIO 2000 CAD M CAM020030 PUTEOLI NC 71
CONTINI UMBERTO 2000 JUN M CAM020314 RHYFEL 72
FASTIGGI ILARIA 1999 SEN F CAM020381 NUOTATORI CAMAPANI AV 73

DI CARLUCCIO IVAN 1999 JUN M CAM32184 CUS SALERNO 74
GIORDANO PASQUALE 1999 RAG M CAM00000 SC NUOTO NAPOLI 75

DI CARLUCCIO IVAN 1999 JUN M CAM32184 CUS SALERNO 76
SESSA GIOVANNI 1999 JUN M CAM24801 CUS SALERNO 77
FEOLA FRANCESCO 1999 CAD M CAM20266 ASSONUOTO CASERTA 78
SACCO ALFREDO 1998 CAD M CAM019949 SC SALERNO 79

CORONA ALESSANDRO 1998 CADETTI M CAM-036972 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 80
SALVATI LICIA 1997 PROP F CAM27160 CUS SALERNO 81

MANFREGOLA MATTEO 1997 SEN M CAM168860 PUTEOLI NC 82
LAGHEZZA NATALE 1997 SEN M PUG010848 FIMCO SPORT 83
PARENTE MARCO 1996 SEN M CAM034034 CUS SALERNO 84
SCARPATI MATTEO 1996 SEN M CAM018526  PUTEOLI NC 85
FIMIANI RODOLFO 1996 SEN M CAM017880 SC SALERNO 86

D'ACUNTO MARCO 1996 SEN M CAM34034 CUS SALERNO 87
GUGLIELMELLI GIOVANNI 1996 SEN M CAM-015682 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 88

CIOTOLA IVANA 1995 SEN F CAM016859 PUTEOLI NC 89
FIMIANI MARIO 1995 SEN M CAM018353 SC SALERNO 90
RIBATTI CLAUDIA 1994 SEN F CAM016854 PUTEOLI NC 91

IANNICIELLO MARIO 1994 PROP M CAM048685NUOTATORI CAMPANI SANT 92
D'ELIA GIOVANNI 1993 SEN M CAM010511 PUTEOLI NC 93

CARPENTIERI MARIANO 1990 SEN M CAM001561 POSILLIPO C N 94
LAMBERTI FABIANA 1989 SEN F CAM1734 FIAMME ORO 95

NAPPI DENIS 1992 SEN M CAM016851 PUTEOLI NC 96
CERFEDA MARCO 1989 U25 M FIN060483 RHYFEL 97
ESPOSITO SIMONE 1992 M25 M CAM39787 CUS SALERNO 250

VANO IVANO 1991 M25 M CAM027751 SAN MAURO NUOTO 251
NAPOLEONE FRANCESCO 1991 M25 M CAM-048176 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 252

ANNUNZIATA FRANCESCO 1993 M25 M CAM12017 QUADRIFOGLIO 253
CELESTE CAMILLA 1989 M25 F FIN060471 NUOTATORI CAMPANI SANT 254

LA BRUNA ROSARIO 1989 M25 M SIC029728 PIANETA SPORT REGGIO C 255
GIARDINO GERARDO 1989 M25 M FIN035506 CUS SALERNO 256
DI MICCO DOMENICO 1989 M25 M CAM000312NUOTATORI CAMPANI SANT 257
COLELLA EDUARDO 1989 M25 M CAM12391 QUADRIFOGLIO 258
MANZO MICHELANGELO 1988 M30 M CAM001678 CAVA SPORT 300
BRIGLIA ALESSANDRO 1988 M30 M CAM020897 SAN MAURO NUOTO 301
AMABILE EMILIO 1988 M30 M CAM30479 CUS SALERNO 302
DI PAOLA VALERIA 1987 M30 F CAM048686NUOTATORI CAMPANI SANT 303
PETITO ENNIO 1987 M30 M CAM00000 JOLLY BN 304
MANZO ANTONIO 1986 M30 M CAM-045387 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 305

PREZIOSI ANTONIO 1985 M30 M CAM00000 JOLLY BN 306
LANDI GIOVANNI 1985 M30 M CAM39181 CUS SALERNO 307

DI GENNARO RAFFAELE 1984 M30 M CAM041248NUOTATORI CAMPANI SANT 308
PIERRI CARMINE 1984 M30 M CAM30480 CUS SALERNO 309

ALEMAGNA PAOLO 1984 M30 M CAM032951 CARAVAGGIO SV 310



COPPOTELLI PATRIZIO 1984 M30 M LAZ023897 CENTRO NUOTO FIUGGI 311
SCALA ANDREA 1984 M30 M CAM00000  S C NUOTO NAPOLI 312
SCARPA ALBERTO 1984 M30 M CAM-038180 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 313

SORRENTINO MAURIZIO 1984 M30 M CAM028892 SINTESI SSD 314
DI VITA MARIA LAURA 1983 M35 F CAM048687NUOTATORI CAMPANI SANT 350
PELUSO MARINA 1983 M35 F CAM-005114 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 351

COX ASHLEY 1982 M35 F CAM045363 POSILLIPO C N 352
RUSSO GIUSEPPE 1982 M35 M CAM005610 PENISOLA SORRENTINA 353

CAMPOFIORI ALFREDO 1982 M35 M CAM025901NUOTATORI CAMPANI SANT 354
SALIERNO MARCO 1982 M35 M CAM048705 SKI SPORT BN 355

GRECO GIUSEPPE 1982 M35 M CAM021062 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA 356
CUOFANO FERDINANDO 1982 M35 M CAM017396 SINTESI SSD 357

MARSEGLIA SILVIO 1981 M35 M LAZ122465 ROMA 70 358
PISATURO CRISTIAN 1981 M35 M CAM041897 CAVA SPORT 359

SORRENTINO ANTONIO 1981 M35 M CAM00000 JOLLY BN 360
CANE' JULIO 1981 M35 M CAM046520 RHYFEL 361

GAROFALO FILIPPO 1981 M35 M CAM002337 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA 362
CALIRO DINA 1980 M45 F CAM00000 JOLLY BN 363

PANTALEO DARIO 1980 M35 M PUG022394 NEW OLIMPIC 364
GRANATINO MARCELLO 1980 M35 M CAM00000 SC NUOTO NAPOLI 365

ABETE VITTORIO 1980 M35 M CAM19360 NUOTATORI CAMPANI PORT 366
ARTUSO TULLIO 1980 M35 M CAM-005280 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 367

LIGUORO ROSA 1979 M35 F CAM00000 SC NUOTO NAPOLI 368
SARTO SCILLA 1979 M35 F CAM048701 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA 369

LATELLA DIEGO 1979 M35 M CAL008512 PIANETA SPORT REGGIO C 370
CHIACCHIO ANTONIO 1979 M35 M CAM002548NUOTATORI CAMPANI SANT 371
ADINOLFI VINCENZO 1979 M35 M CAM010148 RARI NANTES SALERNO 372

FRASCA GIANLUCA 1979 M35 M CAM-036559 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 373
LANGELLA MARIALUISA 1978 M40 F CAM047848 SORRENTO INFINITY 400

ALEOTTI DOMENICO 1978 M40 M CAM-048636 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 401
PASTORE VALENTINA 1977 M40 F CAM025895 RHYFEL 402

GUASTAFIERRO ANTONIO 1977 M40 M CAM00000 ALBA ORIENS 403
SALVATORE ANTONIO 1977 M40 M CAM048706 SKI SPORT BN 404

MORRA ANTONIO 1977 M40 M CAM25621 NUOTATORI CAMPANI PORT 405
MAGGIO GIUSEPPE 1977 M40 M CAM24051 NUOTATORI CAMPANI PORT 406
LUCIANO ANTONIO 1977 M40 M CAM017389 SINTESI SSD 407
DI MARCO AMEDEO 1977 M40 M CAM-048637 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 408
SANTORO RAFFAELE 1976 M40 M CAM000000 SKI SPORT BN 409
ESPOSITO ANTONIO 1976 M40 M CAM030636 SORRENTO INFINITY 410

CATINO ANDREA 1976 M40 M CAM-025605 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 411
CUFFARO ENRICO 1976 M40 M CAM-002721 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 412
KESSLER FLAVIO 1975 M40 M CAM012180 PENISOLA SORRENTINA 413
KESSLER FLAVIO 1975 M40 M CAM029499 PENISOLA SORRENTINA 414

SANDULLO ANGELO 1975 M40 M CAM00000 JOLLY BN 415
GUASTAFIERRO ANTONIO 1975 M40 M FIN060484 ALBA ORIENS 416

AMBROSINO GIOVANNI 1975 M40 M CAM047846 SORRENTO INFINITY 417
DE FELICE NICOLA 1975 M40 M CAM-005270 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 418
GORRASI SERGIO 1975 M40 M CAM-048739 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 419

SALVATORE MARCO 1975 M40 M LAZ-034693 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 420
FASANO MAURIZIO 1974 M40 M CAM-008604 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 421
DE FEO LUIGI 1973 M45 M CAM029499 PENISOLA SORRENTINA 450

TATARELLA VINCENZO 1973 M45 M CAM-038937 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 451
FUSCO ADELE 1972 M45 F FIN021021 SKI SPORT BN 452
PALMA GIACOMO 1972 M45 M CAM048707 SKI SPORT BN 453

MAROTTA EUGENIO 1972 M45 M CAM 027899 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 454
EVANGELISTA VINCENZO 1971 M45 M CAM046525 RHYFEL 455
TORTORELLA MANUEL 1971 M45 M CAM-001787 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 456

FARACE ROSA 1970 M45 F CAM000822 CUS SALERNO 457
SCARLATO RENATO 1970 M45 M CAM00000 JOLLY BN 458



SARNACCHIARO GIACOMO 1970 M45 M CAM0000 SC NUOTO NAPOLI 459
BASIACO PAOLO 1970 M45 M FIN042741 SKI SPORT BN 460

RICCIARDI ALFREDO 1970 M45 M CAM048708 SKI SPORT BN 461
LAMBERTI GIORGIO 1970 M45 M CAM-005274 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 462

GALDI ASSUNTA 1969 M45 F CAM002952 CUS SALERNO 463
GALDI ASSUNTA 1969 M45 F CAM02952 CUS SALERNO 464

CARONE GIUSEPPE 1969 M45 M PUG018894 PENTORARY 465
ESPOSITO GIANLUCA 1969 M45 M CAM022488 SAN MAURO NUOTO 466
BORRELLI MANLIO 1969 M45 M CAM-005545 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 467

GUGLIELMELLI FRANCO 1969 M45 M CAM-030014 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 468
PAPPALARDO ANTONIO 1969 M45 M CAM-038181 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 469
RAMPOLLA UGO 1969 M45 M BAS-000489 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 470
MOSCARA ROSARIA 1968 M50 F CAL012018 PIANETA SPORT REGGIO C 500

AULETTA GIUSEPPINA 1968 M50 F CAM-007876 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 501
MAIOLI LUIGI 1968 M50 M CAM00000 JOLLY BN 502

VARRIALE MASSIMO 1968 M50 M CAM25591 RHYFEL 503
FORTUNATO CANDIDO 1968 M50 M CAM-032206 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 504

MARINO FELICE 1967 M50 M CAM028723 CAVA SPORT 505
ONESTI LUIGI 1967 M50 M CAM03285 CUS SALERNO 506

NICOLETTI GIORGIO 1967 M50 M CAM00000 SC NUOTO NAPOLI 507
AMATO LUIGI 1967 M50 M LIG012209 FIAMME ORO 508

CONTURSO MASSIMILIANO 1967 M50 M CAM02111 POSILLIPO C N 509
VITOBELLO FRANCESCO 1967 M50 M CAM018000 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA 510

NAPODANO GIANCARLO 1967 M50 M CAM-048569 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 511
FERRANTE FRANCESCO 1966 M50 M CAM028518 SAN MAURO NUOTO 512
DI PALMA PAOLO 1966 M50 M CAM023865 MASSA LUBRENSE NUOTO 513
BUONO FRANCESCO 1966 M50 M CAM24931 NUOTATORI CAMPANI PORT 514

GIARLETTA PAOLO 1966 M50 M CAM-047502 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 515
PASTORE ALESSANDRO 1966 M50 M CAM-038178 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 516
PERSICO ALFONSO 1966 M50 M CAM-048672 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 517

MARROCCO MICHELE 1965 M50 M LAZ050172 FORUM SC ROMA 518
GUERRIERO GIOVANNI 1965 M50 M CAM019239 CAVA SPORT 519

DE NEGRI GIORGIO 1965 M50 M CAM00000 BLUE TEAM STABIAE 520
VITIELLO ANGELO 1965 M50 M CAM12934 IL GABBIANO NAPOLI 521

ARDIA ERNESTO 1965 M50 M CAM006874 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA 522
FORQUET ALDO 1965 M50 M CAM006874 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA 523
DE NEGRI GIORGIO 1965 M50 M CAM00000 BLUE TEAM STABIAE 524
BIGLIETTO MONICA 1964 M50 F CAM032842 CARAVAGGIO SV 525

VUOLO CARMELA 1964 M50 F LAZ-008450 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 526
LOMBARDI ANTONIO 1964 M50 M CAM025592 RHYFEL 527

D'AURIA ROBERTO 1964 M50 M LAZ104806 ZERO9 SSD 528
MUSUMECI ALESSANDRO 1964 M50 M CAM-032056 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 529
LAMBERTI STEFANIA 1962 M55 F CAM-008014 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 550

DI CRESCENZO GIUSEPPE 1962 M55 M CAM048712 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 551
BELFANTE RICCARDO 1962 M55 M CAM-025633 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 552
FIORENZA LUIGI 1961 M55 M CAM00000 BLUE TEAM STABIAE 553
AVOSSA LUIGI 1961 M55 M CAM030784 IL DELFINO NAPOLI 554

ROMA MARIO 1961 M55 M CAM032266 CARAVAGGIO SV 555
PERES SALVATORE 1961 M55 M CAM17271 NUOTATORI CAMPANI PORT 556

CORLIANO' DONATO 1960 M55 M CAM00000 JOLLY BN 557
D'ABUNDO MICHELE 1960 M55 M CAM024118 MASSA LUBRENSE NUOTO 558

RUSSO GIANPIERO 1960 M55 M CAM-045448 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 559
VISCARDI ALFONSO 1959 M55 M CAM-016188 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 560

MAURIELLO ERMINIA 1956 M60 F CAM025593 RHYFEL 600
CIAPPARELLI STEFANIA 1956 M60 F CAM001301 CARAVAGGIO SV 601

DAVIE MARYANN CLARE 1956 M60 F CAM-048704 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 602
VITAGLIANO GIUSEPPE 1956 M60 M CAM014924 CAVA SPORT 603

ESPOSITO VINCENZO 1956 M60 M CAM038363 CARAVAGGIO SV 604
BOCCIA ANTONIO 1956 M60 M CAM1045 NUOTATORI CAMPANI PORT 605



SCUOTTO SALVATORE 1956 M60 M CAM28608 NUOTATORI CAMPANI PORT 606
DE PISCOPO CARMINE 1954 M65 M CAM006949 S C QUATTROVENTI 650
CAPPIELLO AGOSTINO 1953 M65 M CAM019496 SORRENTO INFINITY 651

PASQUINUCCI ALFONSO 1953 M65 M CAM25048 NUOTATORI CAMPANI PORT 652
BORRELLI NICOLA 1950 M65 M CAM-035834 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 653

DI RUOCCO ANTONIO 1948 M70 M CAM00000 SINTESI SSD 700
DI RUOCCO FRANCESCO 1947 M70 M CAM00000 SINTESI SSD 701
MAZZARO ALBERTO 1946 M70 M CAM006175 IL DELFINO NAPOLI 702
MORELLI GUIDO 1944 M70 M CAM038466 POSILLIPO C N 703



COGNOME NOME ANNO CATG SESSO N° TESSERA SOCIETA'
CARRINO SOFIA 2000 SEN F CAM020696 MONTECORVINO PUGLIANO
KESSLER FLAVIO 1975 M40 M CAM012180 PENISOLA SORRENTINA
MARROCCO MICHELE 1965 M50 M LAZ050172 FORUM SC ROMA
GUERRIERO GIOVANNI 1965 M50 M CAM019239 CAVA SPORT
MANZO MICHELANGELO 1988 M30 M CAM001678 CAVA SPORT
MARINO FELICE 1967 M50 M CAM028723 CAVA SPORT
CARONE GIUSEPPE 1969 M45 M PUG018894 PENTORARY
LA BRUNA ROSARIO 1989 M25 M SIC029728 PIANETA SPORT REGGIO C
LATELLA DIEGO 1979 M35 M CAL008512 PIANETA SPORT REGGIO C
MOSCARA ROSARIA 1968 M50 F CAL012018 PIANETA SPORT REGGIO C
RICCIO MARIANICA 2001 JUN F CAM28735 ASD TIME LIMIT
DI CARLUCCIO IVAN 1999 JUN M CAM32184 CUS SALERNO
GALDI ASSUNTA 1969 M45 F CAM002952 CUS SALERNO
PARENTE MARCO 1996 SEN M CAM034034 CUS SALERNO
GIORDANO PASQUALE 1999 RAG M CAM00000 SC NUOTO NAPOLI
ASCIONE ARMANDO 2003 RAG M CAM31300 SC NUOTO NAPOLI
SARNO ALICE 2004 RAG F CAM28613 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA
CARUSO GIULIA 2003 RAG F CAM27474 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA
VARRIALE SIMONE 2001 CAD M CAM22023 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA
FALDUTO GIOVANNI 2002 RAG M CAM21393 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA
GUALTIERI RAFFAELE 2001 CAD M CAM27817 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA
MANZI MATTEO 2003 RAG M CAM22938 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA
BONITO GIUSEPPE 2003 RAG M CAM23078 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA
RICCELLI FRANCESCA 2000 CAD F CAM24686 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA
ZULLO ANDREA 2001 CAD M CAM27586 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA
LA ROCCA PAOLA 2001 CAD F CAM20850 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA
CERBONE GIUSEPPE 2002 RAG M CAM24050 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA
PANTALEO DARIO 1980 M35 M PUG022394 NEW OLIMPIC
MORELLI GUIDO 1944 M70 M CAM038466 POSILLIPO C N
SCARPATI MATTEO 1996 SEN M CAM018526  PUTEOLI NC
SCARPATI FABRIZIO 2000 CAD M CAM020030 PUTEOLI NC
LAMBERTI FABIANA 1989 SEN F CAM1734 FIAMME ORO
ILARIO GIUSEPPE 2003 RAG M CAM31198 FIAMME ORO
GUASTAFIERRO ANTONIO 1977 M40 M CAM00000 ALBA ORIENS
DE FEO LUIGI 1973 M45 M CAM029499 PENISOLA SORRENTINA
RUSSO GIUSEPPE 1982 M35 M CAM005610 PENISOLA SORRENTINA
KESSLER FLAVIO 1975 M40 M CAM029499 PENISOLA SORRENTINA
GIARDINO GERARDO 1989 M25 M FIN035506 CUS SALERNO
FARACE ROSA 1970 M45 F CAM000822 CUS SALERNO
MELELLA MICHELE 2004 RAG M CAM000000 BELLIZZI SWIM
SQUILLANTE ANTONIO 2004 RAG M CAM000000 BELLIZZI SWIM
MELELLA ALISIA 2006 ES A F CAM000000 BELLIZZI SWIM
CIOTOLA IVANA 1995 SEN F CAM016859 PUTEOLI NC
RIBATTI CLAUDIA 1994 SEN F CAM016854 PUTEOLI NC
D'ELIA GIOVANNI 1993 SEN M CAM010511 PUTEOLI NC
NAPPI DENIS 1992 SEN M CAM016851 PUTEOLI NC
CASO VINCENZO 2005 ES A M CAM03436 FIAMME ORO



PONTICELLI LUDOVICA 2004 RAG F CAM27428 FIAMME ORO
NAPOLI ANDREA 2002 RAG M CAM026506 SC SALERNO
SORRENTINO GIOVANNI 2003 RAG M CAM029605 SC SALERNO
NAPOLI ARTURO 2002 RAG M CAM034216 SC SALERNO
SACCO ALFREDO 1998 CAD M CAM019949 SC SALERNO
FIMIANI RODOLFO 1996 SEN M CAM017880 SC SALERNO
FIMIANI MARIO 1995 SEN M CAM018353 SC SALERNO
MARSEGLIA SILVIO 1981 M35 M LAZ122465 ROMA 70
VANO IVANO 1991 M25 M CAM027751 SAN MAURO NUOTO
BRIGLIA ALESSANDRO 1988 M30 M CAM020897 SAN MAURO NUOTO
ESPOSITO GIANLUCA 1969 M45 M CAM022488 SAN MAURO NUOTO
FERRANTE FRANCESCO 1966 M50 M CAM028518 SAN MAURO NUOTO
DI MICCO DOMENICO 1989 M25 M CAM000312 NUOTATORI CAMPANI SANT
CHIACCHIO ANTONIO 1979 M35 M CAM002548 NUOTATORI CAMPANI SANT
IANNICIELLO MARIO 1994 PROP M CAM048685 NUOTATORI CAMPANI SANT
DI GENNARO RAFFAELE 1984 M30 M CAM041248 NUOTATORI CAMPANI SANT
CAMPOFIORI ALFREDO 1982 M35 M CAM025901 NUOTATORI CAMPANI SANT
CELESTE CAMILLA 1989 M25 F FIN060471 NUOTATORI CAMPANI SANT
DI PAOLA VALERIA 1987 M30 F CAM048686 NUOTATORI CAMPANI SANT
DI VITA MARIA LAURA 1983 M35 F CAM048687 NUOTATORI CAMPANI SANT
VITAGLIANO GIUSEPPE 1956 M60 M CAM014924 CAVA SPORT
PISATURO CRISTIAN 1981 M35 M CAM041897 CAVA SPORT
SCARLATO RENATO 1970 M45 M CAM00000 JOLLY BN
CORLIANO' DONATO 1960 M55 M CAM00000 JOLLY BN
SANDULLO ANGELO 1975 M40 M CAM00000 JOLLY BN
MAIOLI LUIGI 1968 M50 M CAM00000 JOLLY BN
PETITO ENNIO 1987 M30 M CAM00000 JOLLY BN
PREZIOSI ANTONIO 1985 M30 M CAM00000 JOLLY BN
CALIRO DINA 1980 M45 F CAM00000 JOLLY BN
SORRENTINO ANTONIO 1981 M45 M CAM00000 JOLLY BN
RICCIO MARIANICLA 2001 CAD F CAM28735 TIME LIMIT
DI CARLUCCIO IVAN 1999 JUN M CAM32184 CUS SALERNO
SESSA GIOVANNI 1999 JUN M CAM24801 CUS SALERNO
ESPOSITO SIMONE 1992 M25 M CAM39787 CUS SALERNO
AMABILE EMILIO 1988 M30 M CAM30479 CUS SALERNO
PIERRI CARMINE 1984 M30 M CAM30480 CUS SALERNO
GALDI ASSUNTA 1969 M45 F CAM02952 CUS SALERNO
SBOZZA RICCARDO 2003 RAG M CAM31040 CUS SALERNO
SBOZZA MARCO 2003 RAG M CAM40811 CUS SALERNO
LANDI GIOVANNI 1985 M30 M CAM39181 CUS SALERNO
D'ACUNTO MARCO 1996 SEN M CAM34034 CUS SALERNO
ONESTI LUIGI 1967 M50 M CAM03285 CUS SALERNO
SALVATI LICIA 1997 PROP F CAM27160 CUS SALERNO
FEOLA FRANCESCO 1999 CAD M CAM20266 ASSONUOTO CASERTA
LIGUORO ROSA 1979 M35 F CAM00000 SC NUOTO NAPOLI
SARNACCHIARO GIACOMO 1970 M45 M CAM0000 SC NUOTO NAPOLI
NICOLETTI GIORGIO 1967 M50 M CAM00000 SC NUOTO NAPOLI
GRANATINO MARCELLO 1980 M35 M CAM00000 SC NUOTO NAPOLI



BASIACO PAOLO 1970 M45 M FIN042741 SKI SPORT BN
FUSCO ADELE 1972 M45 F FIN021021 SKI SPORT BN
SALIERNO MARCO 1982 M35 M CAM048705 SKI SPORT BN
SALVATORE ANTONIO 1977 M40 M CAM048706 SKI SPORT BN
SANTORO RAFFAELE 1976 M40 M CAM000000 SKI SPORT BN
GUASTAFIERRO ANTONIO 1975 M40 M FIN060484 ALBA ORIENS
CERBONE GIUSEPPE 2002 RAG M CAM24050 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA
AMATO LUIGI 1967 M50 M LIG012209 FIAMME ORO
DI PALMA PAOLO 1966 M50 M CAM023865 MASSA LUBRENSE NUOTO
D'ABUNDO MICHELE 1960 M55 M CAM024118 MASSA LUBRENSE NUOTO
DI RUOCCO ANTONIO 1948 M70 M CAM00000 SINTESI SSD
DI RUOCCO FRANCESCO 1947 M70 M CAM00000 SINTESI SSD
FIORENZA LUIGI 1961 M55 M CAM00000 BLUE TEAM STABIAE
DE NEGRI GIORGIO 1965 M50 M CAM00000 BLUE TEAM STABIAE
MANFREGOLA MATTEO 1997 SEN M CAM168860 PUTEOLI NC
MOSCA MARIANNA 2005 RAG F CAM034659 BLUE TEAM STABIAE
GALLOTTI FEDERICA 2005 RAG F CAM014800 BLUE TEAM STABIAE
FUSCO ANTONIO 2006 ES A M CAM034667 BLUE TEAM STABIAE
SCOLA CATELLO 2002 RAG M CAM00000 BLUE TEAM STABIAE
GALIZIA MATTIA 2005 ES A M CAM034679 BLUE TEAM STABIAE
PALMIGIANO RAFFAELE 2006 ES A M CAM034652 BLUE TEAM STABIAE
D'ANIELLO CARMEN 2006 ES A F CAM034654 BLUE TEAM STABIAE
VITIELLO ANGELO 1965 M50 M CAM12934 IL GABBIANO NAPOLI
LAGHEZZA NATALE 1997 SEN M PUG010848 FIMCO SPORT
DE PISCOPO CARMINE 1954 M65 M CAM006949 S C QUATTROVENTI
COLELLA EDUARDO 1989 M25 M CAM12391 QUADRIFOGLIO
ANNUNZIATA FRANCESCO 1993 M25 M CAM12017 QUADRIFOGLIO
MIRANDA RAFFAELLA 2002 JUN F CAM27606 QUADRIFOGLIO
SCOGNAMIGLIO ANNAFLAVIA 2005 RAG F CAM37597 QUADRIFOGLIO
TUFANO GRAZIA 2005 RAG F CAM47264 QUADRIFOGLIO
CASILLO ANGELO 2005 ES A M CAM31907 QUADRIFOGLIO
CIRIELLO VINCENZO 2005 ES A M CAM 25489 QUADRIFOGLIO
VITOBELLO EMANUELE 2005 ES A M CAM31915 QUADRIFOGLIO
ALBANO VITTORIO 2002 RAG M CAM41508 QUADRIFOGLIO
RAMUS LORENZO 2003 RAG M CAM41016 QUADRIFOGLIO
ESPOSITO ALAIA SARA 2005 PROP F CAM00000 QUADRIFOGLIO
FASTIGGI ILARIA 1999 SEN F CAM020381 NUOTATORI CAMAPANI AV
CERFEDA MARCO 1989 U25 M FIN060483 RHYFEL 
COX ASHLEY 1982 M35 F CAM045363 POSILLIPO C N
CONTURSO MASSIMILIANO 1967 M50 M CAM02111 POSILLIPO C N
AVOSSA LUIGI 1961 M55 M CAM030784 IL DELFINO NAPOLI
MAZZARO ALBERTO 1946 M70 M CAM006175 IL DELFINO NAPOLI
CAPPIELLO AGOSTINO 1953 M65 M CAM019496 SORRENTO INFINITY
LANGELLA MARIALUISA 1978 M40 F CAM047848 SORRENTO INFINITY
AMBROSINO GIOVANNI 1975 M40 M CAM047846 SORRENTO INFINITY
ESPOSITO ANTONIO 1976 M40 M CAM030636 SORRENTO INFINITY
CECERE DANIELE 2001 JUN M CAM40565 RHYFEL 
GRECO GIUSEPPE 2002 RAG M CAM23252 RHYFEL 



MASTRANTONI ROBERTO 2002 RAG M CAM23251 RHYFEL 
LATTUCA LEONARDO 2001 JUN M CAM23421 RHYFEL 
CONTINI UMBERTO 2000 JUN M CAM020314 RHYFEL 
PORCARO GABRIELE 2003 RAG M CAM024952 RHYFEL 
RECCIA RAFFAELA 2002 JUN F CAM030510 RHYFEL 
LAZZARI LILIANA 2001 CAD F CAM024079 RHYFEL 
VARLESE ANNA 2005 RAG F CAM031616 RHYFEL 
MAURIELLO ERMINIA 1956 M60 F CAM025593 RHYFEL 
PASTORE VALENTINA 1977 M40 F CAM025895 RHYFEL 
LOMBARDI ANTONIO 1964 M50 M CAM025592 RHYFEL 
EVANGELISTA VINCENZO 1971 M45 M CAM046525 RHYFEL 
CANE' JULIO 1981 M35 M CAM046520 RHYFEL 
VARRIALE MASSIMO 1968 M50 M CAM25591 RHYFEL 
ADINOLFI VINCENZO 1979 M35 M CAM010148 RARI NANTES SALERNO
GAROFALO FILIPPO 1981 M35 M CAM002337 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA
ARDIA ERNESTO 1965 M50 M CAM006874 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA
FORQUET ALDO 1965 M50 M CAM006874 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA
VITOBELLO FRANCESCO 1967 M45 M CAM018000 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA
GRECO GIUSEPPE 1982 M35 M CAM021062 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA
SARTO SCILLA 1979 M35 F CAM048701 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA
BIGLIETTO MONICA 1964 M50 F CAM032842 CARAVAGGIO SV
ALEMAGNA PAOLO 1984 M30 M CAM032951 CARAVAGGIO SV
ESPOSITO VINCENZO 1956 M60 M CAM038363 CARAVAGGIO SV
ROMA MARIO 1961 M55 M CAM032266 CARAVAGGIO SV
CIAPPARELLI STEFANIA 1956 M60 F CAM001301 CARAVAGGIO SV
D'AURIA ROBERTO 1964 M50 M LAZ104806 ZERO9 SSD
CARPENTIERI MARIANO 1990 SEN M CAM001561 POSILLIPO C N
PERES SALVATORE 1961 M55 M CAM17271 NUOTATORI CAMPANI PORT
PASQUINUCCI ALFONSO 1953 M65 M CAM25048 NUOTATORI CAMPANI PORT
BOCCIA ANTONIO 1956 M60 M CAM1045 NUOTATORI CAMPANI PORT
MORRA ANTONIO 1977 M40 M CAM25621 NUOTATORI CAMPANI PORT
BUONO FRANCESCO 1966 M50 M CAM24931 NUOTATORI CAMPANI PORT
SCUOTTO SALVATORE 1956 M60 M CAM28608 NUOTATORI CAMPANI PORT
ABETE VITTORIO 1980 M35 M CAM19360 NUOTATORI CAMPANI PORT
MAGGIO GIUSEPPE 1977 M40 M CAM24051 NUOTATORI CAMPANI PORT
COPPOTELLI PATRIZIO 1984 M30 M LAZ023897 CENTRO NUOTO FIUGGI
SCALA ANDREA 1984 M30 M CAM00000  S C NUOTO NAPOLI
GIORDANO PASQUALE 2004 RAG M CAM017709 S C NUOTO NAPOLI
DI CRESCENZO GIUSEPPE 1962 M55 M CAM048712 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C
PALMA GIACOMO 1972 M45 M CAM048707 SKI SPORT BN
IODICE ANTONIO 2001 JUN M CAM0224472 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI
DE NEGRI GIORGIO 1965 M50 M CAM00000 BLUE TEAM STABIAE
CUOFANO FERDINANDO 1982 M35 M CAM017396 SINTESI SSD
LUCIANO ANTONIO 1977 M40 M CAM017389 SINTESI SSD
CALENDA NOEMI 2005 F CAM037206 BALNAEA
FERRARA MARIAROSARIA 2005 F CAM027796 BALNAEA
GRAVINO GIUSEPPE 2004 M CAM034627 BALNAEA
LO SCHIAVO GIOVANNI 2006 M CAM031441 BALNAEA



MARCHESE LUCA 2001 M CAM023097 BALNAEA
MAZZARO ENRICO 2003 M CAM031028 BALNAEA
OREFICE LUCIANO 2002 M CAM024946 BALNAEA
ROMA ALFONSO 2003 M CAM034876 BALNAEA
SALERNO MICHELE 2001 M CAM025749 BALNAEA
SIOTTO ARIANNA 2005 F CAM034591 BALNAEA
SOLIMENO GIORGIA MARIA 2004 F CAM027790 BALNAEA
TASSOTTI FEDERICA 2004 F CAM027789 BALNAEA
VITALE ALICE MARIA 2004 F CAM028350 BALNAEA
RICCIARDI ALFREDO 1970 M45 M CAM048708 SKI SPORT BN
ALEOTTI DOMENICO 1978 M40 M CAM-048636 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C
ARTUSO TULLIO 1980 M35 M CAM-005280 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C
AULETTA GIUSEPPINA 1968 M50 F CAM-007876 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C
BELFANTE RICCARDO 1962 M55 M CAM-025633 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C
BORRELLI MANLIO 1969 M45 M CAM-005545 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C
BORRELLI NICOLA 1950 M65 M CAM-035834 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C
CATINO ANDREA 1976 M40 M CAM-025605 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C
CORONA ALESSANDRO 1998 CADETTI M CAM-036972 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C
CUFFARO ENRICO 1976 M40 M CAM-002721 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C
DAVIE MARYANN CLARE 1956 M60 F CAM-048704 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C
DE FELICE NICOLA 1975 M40 M CAM-005270 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C
DI MARCO AMEDEO 1977 M40 M CAM-048637 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C
FASANO MAURIZIO 1974 M40 M CAM-008604 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C
FORTUNATO CANDIDO 1968 M50 M CAM-032206 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C
FRASCA GIANLUCA 1979 M35 M CAM-036559 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C
GIARLETTA PAOLO 1966 M50 M CAM-047502 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C
GORRASI SERGIO 1975 M40 M CAM-048739 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C
GUGLIELMELLI FRANCO 1969 M45 M CAM-030014 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C
GUGLIELMELLI GIOVANNI 1996 SEN M CAM-015682 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C
LAMBERTI GIORGIO 1970 M45 M CAM-005274 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C
LAMBERTI STEFANIA 1962 M55 F CAM-008014 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C
MANZO ANTONIO 1986 M30 M CAM-045387 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C
MAROTTA EUGENIO 1972 M45 M CAM 027899 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C
MUSUMECI ALESSANDRO 1964 M50 M CAM-032056 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C
NAPODANO GIANCARLO 1967 M50 M CAM-048569 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C
NAPOLEONE FRANCESCO 1991 M25 M CAM-048176 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C
PAPPALARDO ANTONIO 1969 M45 M CAM-038181 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C
PASTORE ALESSANDRO 1966 M50 M CAM-038178 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C
PELUSO MARINA 1983 M35 F CAM-005114 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C
PERSICO ALFONSO 1966 M50 M CAM-048672 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C
RAMPOLLA UGO 1969 M45 M BAS-000489 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C
RUSSO GIANPIERO 1960 M55 M CAM-045448 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C
SALVATORE MARCO 1975 M40 M LAZ-034693 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C
SCARPA ALBERTO 1984 M30 M CAM-038180 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C
TATARELLA VINCENZO 1973 M45 M CAM-038937 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C
TORTORELLA MANUEL 1971 M45 M CAM-001787 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C
VISCARDI ALFONSO 1959 M55 M CAM-016188 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C
VUOLO CARMELA 1964 M50 F LAZ-008450 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C



ACUNZO ANASTASIA 2004 F CAM029796 ACQUATIX POMPEI
D'APUZZO BENEDETTA 2002 F CAM029917 ACQUATIX POMPEI
AMORUSO MARIO 2002 M CAM029916 ACQUATIX POMPEI
PAGANO GIUSEPPE 2004 M CAM030009 ACQUATIX POMPEI
SORRENTINO MAURIZIO 1984 M30 M CAM028892 SINTESI SSD



COGNOME NOME ANNO CATG SESSO N° TESSERA SOCIETA'
CARRINO SOFIA 2000 SEN F CAM020696 MONTECORVINO PUGLIANO
NAPOLI ARTURO 2002 RAG M CAM034216 SC SALERNO
SACCO ALFREDO 1998 CAD M CAM019949 SC SALERNO
FIMIANI RODOLFO 1996 SEN M CAM17880 SC SALERNO
FIMIANI MARIO 1995 SEN M CAM018353 SC SALERNO
VANO IVANO 1991 M25 M CAM027751 SAN MAURO NUOTO
KESSLER FLAVIO 1975 M40 M CAM012180 PENISOLA SORRENTINA
MARROCCO MICHELE 1965 M50 M LAZ050172 FORUM SC ROMA
PIZZICANNELLA STEFANO 1955 M60 M LAZ067047 FORUM SC ROMA
SCHIOPPA DIEGO 1988 M30 M CAM025087 NUOTATORI CAMPANI SANT
CAMPOFIORI ALFREDO 1982 M35 M CAM025901 NUOTATORI CAMPANI SANT
DELLA PAOLERA RANIERI 1963 M55 M CAM025596 NUOTATORI CAMPANI SANT
CHIACCHIO ANTONIO 1979 M35 M CAM002548 NUOTATORI CAMPANI SANT
CRISTIANO GIUSEPPINA 1988 M30 F CAM025589 NUOTATORI CAMPANI SANT
GUERRIERO GIOVANNI 1965 M50 M CAM019239 CAVA SPORT
MANZO MICHELANGEL 1988 M30 M CAM001678 CAVA SPORT
MARINO FELICE 1967 M50 M CAM028723 CAVA SPORT
CARONE GIUSEPPE 1969 M45 M PUG018894 PENTORARY
LA BRUNA ROSARIO 1989 M25 M SIC029728 PIANETA SPORT REGGIO C
LATELLA DIEGO 1979 M35 M CAL008512 PIANETA SPORT REGGIO C
D'ASCOLI FEDERICA 1982 M35 F BAS000278 BALNAEA
D'ASCOLI DALILA 1987 M30 F CAM004922 BALNAEA
FARINA ANNA 1990 M25 F CAM030512 BALNAEA
ROFRANO FRANCESCO 1987 M30 M CAM028528 BALNAEA
SPATOLA ERNESTO 1976 M40 M CAM026851 BALNAEA
MARCIANO ROBERTO 1990 M25 M CAM017379 BALNAEA
DI GAETA LEANDRO 1980 M35 M CAM037182 BALNAEA
FARINA GIANLUCA 1989 M25 M CAM044058 BALNAEA
TORTORA SALVATORE 1968 M50 M CAM020241 BALNAEA
CORBELLI GIUSEPPE 1988 M30 M CAM030889 BALNAEA
CAPORASO GIOVANNI 1967 M50 M CAM023632 BALNAEA
CARLUCCI DUILIO 1970 M45 M CAM00000 JOLLY NUOTO BN
DI CARLUCCIO IVANO 1999 JUN M CAM32184 CUS SALERNO
NOVIELLO GIANFRANCO 1974 M40 M CAM032207 CUS SALERNO
GALDI ASSUNTA 1969 M45 F CAM002952 CUS SALERNO
PARENTE MARCO 1996 SEN M CAM034034 CUS SALERNO
GIORDANO PASQUALE 1999 RAG M CAM00000 SC NUOTO NAPOLI
ASCIONE ARMANDO 2003 RAG M CAM31300 SC NUOTO NAPOLI
GUALTIERI RAFFAELE 2001 CAD M CAM27817 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA
MANZI MATTEO 2003 RAG M CAM22938 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA
BONITO GIUSEPPE 2003 RAG M CAM23078 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA
PARENTE CRISTINA 1999 SEN F CAM22580 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA
FESTANTE BENEDETTA 2003 RAG F CAM27425 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA
CERBONE GIUSEPPE 2002 RAG M CAM24050 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA
PANTALEO DARIO 1980 M35 M PUG022394 NEW OLIMPIC
MORELLI GUIDO 1944 M70 M CAM038466 POSILLIPO C N
CONTURSO MASSIMIL 1967 M50 M CAM020111 POSILLIPO C N



SCARPATI MATTEO 1996 SEN M CAM018526  PUTEOLI NC
SCARPATI FABRIZIO 2000 CAD M CAM020030 PUTEOLI NC
LAMBERTI FABIANA 1989 SEN F CAM1734 FIAMME ORO
ILARIO GIUSEPPE 2003 RAG M CAM31198 FIAMME ORO
GUASTAFIERRO ANTONIO 1977 M40 M FIN060484 ALBA ORIENS
GIARDINO GERARDO 1989 M25 M FIN035506 CUS SALERNO
FARACE ROSA 1970 M45 F CAM000822 CUS SALERNO
SARNO ALICE 2004 RAG F CAM28613 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA
NAPOLI FILIPPO 1961 M55 M CAM025904 SINTESI SSD
AMATO LUIGI 1967 M50 M LIG012209 FIAMME ORO
DI PALMA PAOLO 1966 M50 M CAM023865 MASSA LUBRENSE NUOTO
D'ABUNDO MICHELE 1960 M55 M CAM024118 MASSA LUBRENSE NUOTO
DI RUOCCO ANTONIO 1948 M70 M CAM00000 SINTESI SSD
DI RUOCCO FRANCESCO 1947 M70 M CAM00000 SINTESI SSD
FIORENZA LUIGI 1961 M55 M CAM00000 BLUE TEAM STABIAE
VITIELLO ANGELO 1965 M50 M CAM12934 IL GABBIANO NAPOLI
LAGHEZZA NATALE 1997 SEN M PUG010848 FIMCO SPORT
DE PISCOPO CARMINE 1954 M65 M CAM006949 S C QUATTROVENTI
DE PISCOPO GIONATA 1975 M35 M FIN031095 S C QUATTROVENTI
SIMEOLI ENRICO 1968 M50 M CAM014696 S C QUATTROVENTI
DI MARINO ELIO 1958 M60 M CAM018459 CAMPANIA SPORT
COLELLA EDUARDO 1989 M25 M CAM12391 QUADRIFOGLIO
DEVASTATO AGOSTINO 1987 M30 M CAM020917 QUADRIFOGLIO
SENA EMILIO 1988 M30 M CAM027783 QUADRIFOGLIO
CALVANICO DOMENICO 1994 U25 M CAM030741 QUADRIFOGLIO
FASTIGGI ILARIA 1999 SEN F CAM020381 NUOTATORI CAMAPANI AV
CASO MARIO 1984 M30 M CAM40662 IL DELFINO NAPOLI
D'AVINO CARLO 1991 M25 M CAM30206 IL DELFINO NAPOLI
LATTUCA LEONARDO 2001 JUN M CAM023421 RHYFEL
SALOMONE ANTONIO 1964 M50 M EMI015292 FANATIK TEAM FORLI'
ANSALONE FULVIO 1996 PROP M CAM040191 RARI NANTES SALERNO
ABATE BIAGIO 1990 M25 M FIN125432 RARI NANTES SALERNO
PARRELLA LUCA 1987 M30 M CAM038630 RARI NANTES SALERNO
ADINOLFI VINCENZO 1979 M35 M CAM038630 RARI NANTES SALERNO
CAPPELLETTI FABIO 1974 M40 M CAM014139 RARI NANTES SALERNO
SOLVINO RAFFAELE 1972 M45 M CAM017404 RARI NANTES SALERNO
BELLUCCI CIRO 1974 M40 M CAM00000 APD OLIMPIA SPORT
KNIGHT MASSIMO 1964 M50 M CAM001357 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA
ARDIA ERNESTO 1965 M50 M CAM006874 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA
RENNA MARCO 1965 M50 M CAM013415 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA
VITOBELLO FRANCESCO 1967 M45 M CAM018000 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA
ERCOLE ANTONELLO 1980 M35 M CAM025119 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA
GRECO GIUSEPPE 1982 M35 M CAM021062 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA
BIGLIETTO MONICA 1964 M50 F CAM032842 CARAVAGGIO SV
ALEMAGNA PAOLO 1984 M30 M CAM032951 CARAVAGGIO SV
ESPOSITO VINCENZO 1956 M60 M CAM038363 CARAVAGGIO SV
D'AURIA ROBERTO 1964 M50 M LAZ104806 ZERO9 SSD
SANTOPIETRO MVITTORIA 2004 RAG F CAM24793 DREAM TEAM SALERNO



SANTOPIETRO MASSIMILI 1964 M50 M CAM028103 DREAM TEAM SALERNO
GALDIERI LUIGI 2003 RAG M CAM022459 CUS SALERNO
SENATORE FRANCESCA 2003 RAG F CAM025783 CUS SALERNO
TAIANI MATTIA 2003 RAG M CAM29756 CUS SALERNO
SCOLA CATELLO 2002 RAG M CAM00000 BLUE TEAM STABIAE
DANISO SALVATORE 1967 M50 M CAM40078 ELYSIUM
BONIFACIO ALESSANDRO1971 M45 M CAM41641 ELYSIUM
ROSOLINO FABRIZIO 1974 M40 M CAM40077 ELYSIUM
AMATO CARMINE 1977 M40 M CAM41643 ELYSIUM
BEATRICE CARMINE 1970 M45 M CAM40081 ELYSIUM
MILANO TOMMASO 1971 M45 M CAM46405 ELYSIUM
PERES SALVATORE 1961 M55 M CAM17271 NUOTATORI CAMPANI PORT
PASQUINUCCI ALFONSO 1953 M65 M CAM25048 NUOTATORI CAMPANI PORT
BOCCIA ANTONIO 1956 M60 M CAM1045 NUOTATORI CAMPANI PORT
MORRA ANTONIO 1977 M40 M CAM25621 NUOTATORI CAMPANI PORT
BUONO FRANCESCO 1966 M50 M CAM24931 NUOTATORI CAMPANI PORT
SCUOTTO SALVATORE 1956 M60 M CAM28608 NUOTATORI CAMPANI PORT
ABETE VITTORIO 1980 M35 M CAM19360 NUOTATORI CAMPANI PORT
MAGGIO GIUSEPPE 1977 M40 M CAM24051 NUOTATORI CAMPANI PORT
BERNARDINI IVON 1978 M40 M CAM40080 ELYSIUM
BERGAMASCO MARCO 2002 RAG M CAM000066 ACQUACHIARA ATI 2000
DE NEGRI GIORGIO 1965 M50 M CAM00000 BLUE TEAM STABIAE
CUOFANO FERDINANDO 1982 M35 M CAM017396 SINTESI SSD
PARIGIANO GAETANO 2000 JUN M BAS002476 RHYFEL 
QUARANTA CHRISTOPHER 1998 SEN M CAM024386 BALNAEA
ARTUSO TULLIO 1980 M35 M CAM005280 PEPPE LAMBERTI NC
AULETTA GIUSEPPINA 1968 M50 F CAM007876 PEPPE LAMBERTI NC
CATINO ANDREA 1976 M40 M CAM025605 PEPPE LAMBERTI NC
DI GIORGIO MARCO 1972 M45 M CAM000532 PEPPE LAMBERTI NC
GUGLIELMELLI GIOVANNI 1996 SEN M CAM-015682 PEPPE LAMBERTI NC
LAMBERTI GIORGIO 1970 M45 M CAM-005274 PEPPE LAMBERTI NC
LAMBERTI STEFANIA 1962 M55 F CAM-008014 PEPPE LAMBERTI NC
PASTORE ALESSANDRO 1966 M50 M CAM-038178 PEPPE LAMBERTI NC
PELUSO MARINA 1983 M35 F CAM-005114 PEPPE LAMBERTI NC
RUSSO GIANPIERO 1960 M55 M CAM-045448 PEPPE LAMBERTI NC
SALVATORE MARCO 1975 M40 M LAZ-034693 PEPPE LAMBERTI NC
TORTORELLA MANUEL 1971 M45 M CAM-001787 PEPPE LAMBERTI NC
VISCARDI ALFONSO 1959 M55 M CAM-016188 PEPPE LAMBERTI NC
VUOLO CARMELA 1964 M50 F LAZ-008450 PEPPE LAMBERTI NC
ACUNZO ANASTASIA 2004 F CAM029796 ACQUATIX POMPEI
D'APUZZO BENEDETTA 2002 F CAM029917 ACQUATIX POMPEI
AMORUSO MARIO 2002 M CAM029916 ACQUATIX POMPEI
PAGANO GIUSEPPE 2004 M CAM030009 ACQUATIX POMPEI
NAPOLI BRUNO 1968 M50 M CAM040066 PEPPE LAMBERTI NC
MORELLI LUCA 1969 M50 M CAM00000 POSILLIPO C N



COGNOME NOME ANNO CATG SESSO N° TESSERA SOCIETA NUMERO
SARNO ALICE 2004 RAG F CAM28613 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA 1

SANTOPIETRO MVITTORIA 2004 RAG F CAM24793 DREAM TEAM SALERNO 2
ACUNZO ANASTASIA 2004 RAG F CAM029796 ACQUATIX POMPEI 3
PAGANO GIUSEPPE 2004 RAG M CAM030009 ACQUATIX POMPEI 4
FESTANTE BENEDETTA 2003 RAG F CAM27425 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA 5
SENATORE FRANCESCA 2003 RAG F CAM025783 CUS SALERNO 6
ASCIONE ARMANDO 2003 RAG M CAM31300 SC NUOTO NAPOLI 7
MANZI MATTEO 2003 RAG M CAM22938 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA 8
BONITO GIUSEPPE 2003 RAG M CAM23078 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA 9
ILARIO GIUSEPPE 2003 RAG M CAM31198 FIAMME ORO 10

GALDIERI LUIGI 2003 RAG M CAM022459 CUS SALERNO 11
TAIANI MATTIA 2003 RAG M CAM29756 CUS SALERNO 12

D'APUZZO BENEDETTA 2002 RAG F CAM029917 ACQUATIX POMPEI 13
NAPOLI ARTURO 2002 RAG M CAM034216 SC SALERNO 14

CERBONE GIUSEPPE 2002 RAG M CAM24050 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA 15
SCOLA CATELLO 2002 RAG M CAM00000 BLUE TEAM STABIAE 16

BERGAMASCO MARCO 2002 RAG M CAM000066 ACQUACHIARA ATI 2000 17
AMORUSO MARIO 2002 RAG M CAM029916 ACQUATIX POMPEI 18
GUALTIERI RAFFAELE 2001 CAD M CAM27817 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA 19
LATTUCA LEONARDO 2001 JUN M CAM023421 RHYFEL 20

CARRINO SOFIA 2000 SEN F CAM020696 MONTECORVINO PUGLIANO 21
SCARPATI FABRIZIO 2000 CAD M CAM020030 PUTEOLI NC 22

PARIGIANO GAETANO 2000 JUN M BAS002476 RHYFEL 23
PARENTE CRISTINA 1999 SEN F CAM22580 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA 24
FASTIGGI ILARIA 1999 SEN F CAM020381 NUOTATORI CAMAPANI AV 25

DI CARLUCCIO IVANO 1999 JUN M CAM32184 CUS SALERNO 26
GIORDANO PASQUALE 1999 RAG M CAM00000 SC NUOTO NAPOLI 27

SACCO ALFREDO 1998 CAD M CAM019949 SC SALERNO 28
QUARANTA CHRISTOPHER 1998 SEN M CAM024386 BALNAEA 29
LAGHEZZA NATALE 1997 SEN M PUG010848 FIMCO SPORT 30
FIMIANI RODOLFO 1996 SEN M CAM17880 SC SALERNO 31
PARENTE MARCO 1996 SEN M CAM034034 CUS SALERNO 32
SCARPATI MATTEO 1996 SEN M CAM018526  PUTEOLI NC 33
ANSALONE FULVIO 1996 PROP M CAM040191 RARI NANTES SALERNO 34

GUGLIELMELLI GIOVANNI 1996 SEN M CAM-015682 PEPPE LAMBERTI NC 35
FIMIANI MARIO 1995 SEN M CAM018353 SC SALERNO 36

LAMBERTI FABIANA 1989 SEN F CAM1734 FIAMME ORO 37
CALVANICO DOMENICO 1994 U25 M CAM030741 QUADRIFOGLIO 38

VANO IVANO 1991 M25 M CAM027751 SAN MAURO NUOTO 250
D'AVINO CARLO 1991 M25 M CAM30206 IL DELFINO NAPOLI 251
FARINA ANNA 1990 M25 F CAM030512 BALNAEA 252

MARCIANO ROBERTO 1990 M25 M CAM017379 BALNAEA 253
ABATE BIAGIO 1990 M25 M FIN125432 RARI NANTES SALERNO 254

LA BRUNA ROSARIO 1989 M25 M SIC029728 PIANETA SPORT REGGIO C 255
FARINA GIANLUCA 1989 M25 M CAM044058 BALNAEA 256

GIARDINO GERARDO 1989 M25 M FIN035506 CUS SALERNO 257
COLELLA EDUARDO 1989 M25 M CAM12391 QUADRIFOGLIO 258

CRISTIANO GIUSEPPINA 1988 M30 F CAM025589 NUOTATORI CAMPANI SANT 300
SCHIOPPA DIEGO 1988 M30 M CAM025087 NUOTATORI CAMPANI SANT 301
MANZO MICHELANGELO 1988 M30 M CAM001678 CAVA SPORT 302

CORBELLI GIUSEPPE 1988 M30 M CAM030889 BALNAEA 303
SENA EMILIO 1988 M30 M CAM027783 QUADRIFOGLIO 304



D'ASCOLI DALILA 1987 M30 F CAM004922 BALNAEA 305
ROFRANO FRANCESCO 1987 M30 M CAM028528 BALNAEA 306
DEVASTATO AGOSTINO 1987 M30 M CAM020917 QUADRIFOGLIO 307
PARRELLA LUCA 1987 M30 M CAM038630 RARI NANTES SALERNO 308

CASO MARIO 1984 M30 M CAM40662 IL DELFINO NAPOLI 309
ALEMAGNA PAOLO 1984 M30 M CAM032951 CARAVAGGIO SV 310
PELUSO MARINA 1983 M35 F CAM-005114 PEPPE LAMBERTI NC 350

D'ASCOLI FEDERICA 1982 M35 F BAS000278 BALNAEA 351
CAMPOFIORI ALFREDO 1982 M35 M CAM025901 NUOTATORI CAMPANI SANT 352

GRECO GIUSEPPE 1982 M35 M CAM021062 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA 353
CUOFANO FERDINANDO 1982 M35 M CAM017396 SINTESI SSD 354
DI GAETA LEANDRO 1980 M35 M CAM037182 BALNAEA 355
PANTALEO DARIO 1980 M35 M PUG022394 NEW OLIMPIC 356

ERCOLE ANTONELLO 1980 M35 M CAM025119 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA 357
ABETE VITTORIO 1980 M35 M CAM19360 NUOTATORI CAMPANI PORT 358

ARTUSO TULLIO 1980 M35 M CAM005280 PEPPE LAMBERTI NC 359
CHIACCHIO ANTONIO 1979 M35 M CAM002548 NUOTATORI CAMPANI SANT 360

LATELLA DIEGO 1979 M35 M CAL008512 PIANETA SPORT REGGIO C 361
ADINOLFI VINCENZO 1979 M35 M CAM038630 RARI NANTES SALERNO 362

BERNARDINI IVON 1978 M40 M CAM40080 ELYSIUM 400
GUASTAFIERRO ANTONIO 1977 M40 M FIN060484 ALBA ORIENS 401

AMATO CARMINE 1977 M40 M CAM41643 ELYSIUM 402
MORRA ANTONIO 1977 M40 M CAM25621 NUOTATORI CAMPANI PORT 403
MAGGIO GIUSEPPE 1977 M40 M CAM24051 NUOTATORI CAMPANI PORT 404
SPATOLA ERNESTO 1976 M40 M CAM026851 BALNAEA 405
CATINO ANDREA 1976 M40 M CAM025605 PEPPE LAMBERTI NC 406
KESSLER FLAVIO 1975 M40 M CAM012180 PENISOLA SORRENTINA 407

DE PISCOPO GIONATA 1975 M40 M FIN031095 S C QUATTROVENTI 408
SALVATORE MARCO 1975 M40 M LAZ-034693 PEPPE LAMBERTI NC 409
NOVIELLO GIANFRANCO 1974 M40 M CAM032207 CUS SALERNO 410

CAPPELLETTI FABIO 1974 M40 M CAM014139 RARI NANTES SALERNO 411
BELLUCCI CIRO 1974 M40 M CAM00000 APD OLIMPIA SPORT 412

ROSOLINO FABRIZIO 1974 M40 M CAM40077 ELYSIUM 413
SOLVINO RAFFAELE 1972 M45 M CAM017404 RARI NANTES SALERNO 450

DI GIORGIO MARCO 1972 M45 M CAM000532 PEPPE LAMBERTI NC 451
BONIFACIO ALESSANDRO 1971 M45 M CAM41641 ELYSIUM 452

MILANO TOMMASO 1971 M45 M CAM46405 ELYSIUM 453
TORTORELLA MANUEL 1971 M45 M CAM-001787 PEPPE LAMBERTI NC 454

FARACE ROSA 1970 M45 F CAM000822 CUS SALERNO 455
CARLUCCI DUILIO 1970 M45 M CAM00000 JOLLY NUOTO BN 456
BEATRICE CARMINE 1970 M45 M CAM40081 ELYSIUM 457
LAMBERTI GIORGIO 1970 M45 M CAM-005274 PEPPE LAMBERTI NC 458

GALDI ASSUNTA 1969 M45 F CAM002952 CUS SALERNO 459
CARONE GIUSEPPE 1969 M45 M PUG018894 PENTORARY 460
MORELLI LUCA 1969 M50 M CAM00000 POSILLIPO C N 500
AULETTA GIUSEPPINA 1968 M50 F CAM007876 PEPPE LAMBERTI NC 501
TORTORA SALVATORE 1968 M50 M CAM020241 BALNAEA 502

SIMEOLI ENRICO 1968 M50 M CAM014696 S C QUATTROVENTI 503
NAPOLI BRUNO 1968 M50 M CAM040066 PEPPE LAMBERTI NC 504

MARINO FELICE 1967 M50 M CAM028723 CAVA SPORT 505
CAPORASO GIOVANNI 1967 M50 M CAM023632 BALNAEA 506
CONTURSO MASSIMIL 1967 M50 M CAM020111 POSILLIPO C N 507

AMATO LUIGI 1967 M50 M LIG012209 FIAMME ORO 508



VITOBELLO FRANCESCO 1967 M50 M CAM018000 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA 509
DANISO SALVATORE 1967 M50 M CAM40078 ELYSIUM 510

DI PALMA PAOLO 1966 M50 M CAM023865 MASSA LUBRENSE NUOTO 511
BUONO FRANCESCO 1966 M50 M CAM24931 NUOTATORI CAMPANI PORT 512
PASTORE ALESSANDRO 1966 M50 M CAM-038178 PEPPE LAMBERTI NC 513

MARROCCO MICHELE 1965 M50 M LAZ050172 FORUM SC ROMA 514
GUERRIERO GIOVANNI 1965 M50 M CAM019239 CAVA SPORT 515

VITIELLO ANGELO 1965 M50 M CAM12934 IL GABBIANO NAPOLI 516
ARDIA ERNESTO 1965 M50 M CAM006874 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA 517
RENNA MARCO 1965 M50 M CAM013415 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA 518

DE NEGRI GIORGIO 1965 M50 M CAM00000 BLUE TEAM STABIAE 519
BIGLIETTO MONICA 1964 M50 F CAM032842 CARAVAGGIO SV 520
VUOLO CARMELA 1964 M50 F LAZ-008450 PEPPE LAMBERTI NC 521

SALOMONE ANTONIO 1964 M50 M EMI015292 FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 522
KNIGHT MASSIMO 1964 M50 M CAM001357 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA 523

D'AURIA ROBERTO 1964 M50 M LAZ104806 ZERO9 SSD 524
SANTOPIETRO MASSIMILI 1964 M50 M CAM028103 DREAM TEAM SALERNO 525

DELLA PAOLERA RANIERI 1963 M55 M CAM025596 NUOTATORI CAMPANI SANT 550
LAMBERTI STEFANIA 1962 M55 F CAM-008014 PEPPE LAMBERTI NC 551

NAPOLI FILIPPO 1961 M55 M CAM025904 SINTESI SSD 552
FIORENZA LUIGI 1961 M55 M CAM00000 BLUE TEAM STABIAE 553

PERES SALVATORE 1961 M55 M CAM17271 NUOTATORI CAMPANI PORT 554
D'ABUNDO MICHELE 1960 M55 M CAM024118 MASSA LUBRENSE NUOTO 555
RUSSO GIANPIERO 1960 M55 M CAM-045448 PEPPE LAMBERTI NC 556

VISCARDI ALFONSO 1959 M55 M CAM-016188 PEPPE LAMBERTI NC 557
DI MARINO ELIO 1958 M60 M CAM018459 CAMPANIA SPORT 600
ESPOSITO VINCENZO 1956 M60 M CAM038363 CARAVAGGIO SV 601
BOCCIA ANTONIO 1956 M60 M CAM1045 NUOTATORI CAMPANI PORT 602

SCUOTTO SALVATORE 1956 M60 M CAM28608 NUOTATORI CAMPANI PORT 603
PIZZICANNELLA STEFANO 1955 M60 M LAZ067047 FORUM SC ROMA 604

DE PISCOPO CARMINE 1954 M65 M CAM006949 S C QUATTROVENTI 650
PASQUINUCCI ALFONSO 1953 M65 M CAM25048 NUOTATORI CAMPANI PORT 651

DI RUOCCO ANTONIO 1948 M70 M CAM00000 SINTESI SSD 700
DI RUOCCO FRANCESCO 1947 M70 M CAM00000 SINTESI SSD 701

MORELLI GUIDO 1944 M70 M CAM038466 POSILLIPO C N 702



COGNOME NOME ANNO CATG SESSO N° TESSERA SOCIETA'
CARRINO SOFIA 2000 SEN F CAM020696 MONTECORVINO PUGLIANO
KESSLER FLAVIO 1975 M40 M CAM012180 PENISOLA SORRENTINA
MARROCCO MICHELE 1965 M50 M LAZ050172 FORUM SC ROMA
GUERRIERO GIOVANNI 1965 M50 M CAM019239 CAVA SPORT
MANZO MICHELANGELO 1988 M30 M CAM001678 CAVA SPORT
MARINO FELICE 1967 M50 M CAM028723 CAVA SPORT
CARONE GIUSEPPE 1969 M45 M PUG018894 PENTORARY
LA BRUNA ROSARIO 1989 M25 M SIC029728 PIANETA SPORT REGGIO C
LATELLA DIEGO 1979 M35 M CAL008512 PIANETA SPORT REGGIO C
MOSCARA ROSARIA 1968 M50 F CAL012018 PIANETA SPORT REGGIO C
RICCIO MARIANICA 2001 JUN F CAM28735 ASD TIME LIMIT
DI CARLUCCIO IVAN 1999 JUN M CAM32184 CUS SALERNO
GALDI ASSUNTA 1969 M45 F CAM002952 CUS SALERNO
PARENTE MARCO 1996 SEN M CAM034034 CUS SALERNO
GIORDANO PASQUALE 1999 RAG M CAM00000 SC NUOTO NAPOLI
ASCIONE ARMANDO 2003 RAG M CAM31300 SC NUOTO NAPOLI
GUALTIERI RAFFAELE 2001 CAD M CAM27817 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA
MANZI MATTEO 2003 RAG M CAM22938 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA
BONITO GIUSEPPE 2003 RAG M CAM23078 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA
PARENTE CRISTINA 1999 SEN F CAM22580 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA
FESTANTE BENEDETTA 2003 RAG F CAM27425 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA
CERBONE GIUSEPPE 2002 RAG M CAM24050 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA
PANTALEO DARIO 1980 M35 M PUG022394 NEW OLIMPIC
MORELLI GUIDO 1944 M70 M CAM038466 POSILLIPO C N
SCARPATI MATTEO 1996 SEN M CAM018526  PUTEOLI NC
SCARPATI FABRIZIO 2000 CAD M CAM020030 PUTEOLI NC
LAMBERTI FABIANA 1989 SEN F CAM1734 FIAMME ORO
ILARIO GIUSEPPE 2003 RAG M CAM31198 FIAMME ORO
GUASTAFIERRO ANTONIO 1977 M40 M FIN060484 ALBA ORIENS
DE FEO LUIGI 1973 M45 M CAM029499 PENISOLA SORRENTINA
RUSSO GIUSEPPE 1982 M35 M CAM005610 PENISOLA SORRENTINA
RISPOLI ELIO 1961 M55 M CAM018645 PENISOLA SORRENTINA
ZURINO ROSARIO 2003 JUN F CAM030679 PENISOLA SORRENTINA
RISPOLI ALESSANDRO 2001 CAD M CAM024737 PENISOLA SORRENTINA
ALFIERI MARINA 1998 SEN F CAM029616 PENISOLA SORRENTINA
CUOMO VINCENZO 2003 RAG M CAM031266 PENISOLA SORRENTINA
GIARDINO GERARDO 1989 M25 M FIN035506 CUS SALERNO
FARACE ROSA 1970 M45 F CAM000822 CUS SALERNO
MELELLA MICHELE 2004 RAG M CAM000000 BELLIZZI SWIM
SQUILLANTE ANTONIO 2004 RAG M CAM000000 BELLIZZI SWIM
PANZA MARIA 2006 ES A F CAM000000 BELLIZZI SWIM
MELELLA ALISIA 2006 ES A F CAM000000 BELLIZZI SWIM
STANZIONE MARTINA 2007 ES A F CAM000000 BELLIZZI SWIM
FERRARA CRISTIAN 2004 RAG M CAM000000 BELLIZZI SWIM
RICCIO DOMENICO 1989 M25 M CAM000000 BELLIZZI SWIM



PETRETTI GIORGIO 1978 M40 M CAM000000 BELLIZZI SWIM
PETRETTI GENNARO 1975 M45 M CAM000000 BELLIZZI SWIM
DI LASCIO FRANCESCO 1973 M45 M CAM000000 BELLIZZI SWIM
FATTORUSSO GIOVANNI 1969 M45 M CAM000000 BELLIZZI SWIM
CIOTOLA IVANA 1995 SEN F CAM016859 PUTEOLI NC
RIBATTI CLAUDIA 1994 SEN F CAM016854 PUTEOLI NC
D'ELIA GIOVANNI 1993 SEN M CAM010511 PUTEOLI NC
NAPPI DENIS 1992 SEN M CAM016851 PUTEOLI NC
BONANNO BENEDETTA 2005 RAG F CAM32880 FIAMME ORO
CASO VINCENZO 2005 ES A M CAM03436 FIAMME ORO
PONTICELLI LUDOVICA 2004 RAG F CAM27428 FIAMME ORO
SARNO ALICE 2004 RAG F CAM28613 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA
AMATO LUIGI 1967 M50 M LIG012209 FIAMME ORO
DI PALMA PAOLO 1966 M50 M CAM023865 MASSA LUBRENSE NUOTO
D'ABUNDO MICHELE 1960 M55 M CAM024118 MASSA LUBRENSE NUOTO
DI RUOCCO ANTONIO 1948 M70 M CAM00000 SINTESI SSD
DI RUOCCO FRANCESCO 1947 M70 M CAM00000 SINTESI SSD
FIORENZA LUIGI 1961 M55 M CAM00000 BLUE TEAM STABIAE
MANFREGOLA MATTEO 1997 SEN M CAM168860 PUTEOLI NC
SMALDONE VINCENZO 1960 M55 M CAM046256 APD OLIMPIA ANGRI
COSTANZO ANNA 1978 M40 F CAM006171 IL GABBIANO NAPOLI
LAGHEZZA NATALE 1997 SEN M PUG010848 FIMCO SPORT
POLESE GIUSEPPE 1959 M55 M CAM010088 S C QUATTROVENTI
COLELLA EDUARDO 1989 M25 M CAM12391 QUADRIFOGLIO
ANNUNZIATA FRANCESCO 1993 M25 M CAM012017 QUADRIFOGLIO
MARTANO LUIGI 1957 M60 M CAM00000 POSILLIPO C N
COPPOLA LUIGI 2003 RAG M CAM34368 RHYFEL
BOMBACE VALENTINA 2002 JUN F CAM28481 RHYFEL
D'ALTERIO MAIRA 2005 RAG F CAM35027 RHYFEL
MANFREDI MATTIA 2005 ES A M CAM28870 RHYFEL
LICCARDO SARA IRENE 2005 ES A F CAM31113 RHYFEL
PROCENTESE CIRO 2005 ES A M CAM28861 RHYFEL
BRANCACCIO ALESSANDRO 2006 ES A M CAM35003 RHYFEL
PRETRILLO ANYA 2006 ES A F CAM35026 RHYFEL
BIANCO TERESA 2006 ES A F CAM35025 RHYFEL
ARIANO ELENA 1960 M55 F CAM17851 IL DELFINO NAPOLI
AVOSSA LUIGI 1961 M55 M CAM30784 IL DELFINO NAPOLI
BARRETTA MAURO 1989 M25 M CAM31999 IL DELFINO NAPOLI
BORRELLI GAETANO 1978 M35 M CAM38342 IL DELFINO NAPOLI
CACACE SALVATORE 1974 M40 M CAM13238 IL DELFINO NAPOLI
CAPONE CLAUDIA 1990 M25 F CAM35954 IL DELFINO NAPOLI
CARCAVALE LUCA 1986 M30 M CAM32234 IL DELFINO NAPOLI
CASTAGNOLA LUCIANA 1983 M30 F CAM18915 IL DELFINO NAPOLI
DE STEFANO VINCENZO 1977 M40 M CAM32239 IL DELFINO NAPOLI
DI FIORE ANNA 1999 PROP F CAM47326 IL DELFINO NAPOLI
DI MARTINO AMERIGO 1982 M35 M CAM20094 IL DELFINO NAPOLI



DI TUORO LUIGI 1978 M35 M CAM33010 IL DELFINO NAPOLI
MANGONE MARCO 1985 M30 M CAM30966 IL DELFINO NAPOLI
MAZZARO ALBERTO 1946 M70 M CAM006175 IL DELFINO NAPOLI
MELCHIORRE MAURIZIO 1964 M50 M CAM006187 IL DELFINO NAPOLI
MIGNANO VITTORIO 1996 PROP M CAM47280 IL DELFINO NAPOLI
MILONE FERNANDO 1984 M30 M CAM47368 IL DELFINO NAPOLI
MOSCA DOMENICO 1938 M75 M CAM006586 IL DELFINO NAPOLI
NAPOLITANO VINCENZA 1983 M35 F CAM42447 IL DELFINO NAPOLI
ONESTO NUNZIA 1974 M40 F CAM47712 IL DELFINO NAPOLI
PANICO GERARDO 1984 M30 M CAM46049 IL DELFINO NAPOLI
PARISI ANTONIO 1984 M30 M CAM46049 IL DELFINO NAPOLI
PETRICCIUOLI GIUSEPPE 1977 M40 M CAM003104 IL DELFINO NAPOLI
PETRICCIUOLI MARIA ANNA 1982 M35 F CAM007283 IL DELFINO NAPOLI
PETRICCIUOLI RAFFAELE 1953 M60 M CAM025008 IL DELFINO NAPOLI
SETILLI GIOVANNI 1988 M30 M FIN043290 IL DELFINO NAPOLI
VITALIANO IRENE 1998 PROP F CAM47281 IL DELFINO NAPOLI
ZINNO CRISTINA 1985 M30 F CAM007311 IL DELFINO NAPOLI
LA TORRACA ENZO 1954 M60 M CAM047863 GYM SPORT MANIA
AVARO SALVATORE 1976 M40 M CAM039245 SAN VINCENZO
FEO LUCIANO 1967 M50 M CAM039246 SAN VINCENZO
MAIOLINO LUIGI 1978 M40 M CAM009046 PANTA REI
CILENTO GIOVANNI 1978 M40 M EMI020370 FANATIK TEAM FORLI'
BELLUCCI CIRO 1974 M40 M CAM00000 APD OLIMPIA ANGRI
ESPOSITO FRANCESCO 1969 M45 M CAM00000 APD OLIMPIA ANGRI
FORQUET ALDO 1965 M50 M CAM006874 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA
BIGLIETTO MONICA 1964 M50 F CAM032842 CARAVAGGIO SV
ALEMAGNA PAOLO 1984 M30 M CAM032951 CARAVAGGIO SV
ESPOSITO VINCENZO 1956 M60 M CAM038363 CARAVAGGIO SV
ROMA MARIO 1961 M55 M CAM032266 CARAVAGGIO SV
AVETA RENATO 1983 M35 M CAM009471 CARAVAGGIO SV
CIAPPARELLI STEFANIA 1956 M60 F CAM001301 CARAVAGGIO SV
BORRELLI FRANCESCA 2006 ES A F CAM030377 POSILLIPO C N
SCOGNAMIGLIO MATTIA 2006 ES A M CAM034620 POSILLIPO C N
D'AURIA ROBERTO 1964 M50 M LAZ104806 ZERO9 SSD
AQUINO MARCELLO 1974 M40 M CAM047396 NUOTATORI CAMPANI AV
IPPOLITO GIANLUCA 1972 M45 M CAM042276 NUOTATORI CAMPANI AV
VETRONI ACHILLE 1982 M35 M CAM015612 NUOTATORI CAMPANI AV
SANTOPIETRO MVITTORIA 2004 RAG F CAM24793 DREAM TEAM SALERNO
SANTOPIETRO MASSIMILI 1964 M50 M CAM028103 DREAM TEAM SALERNO
POLICASTRO FRANCESCA 2004 RAG F CAM297396 DREAM TEAM SALERNO
ANTINOLFI MARINA 2006 ES A F DREAM TEAM SALERNO
DELLA MONICA AURORA 2006 ES A F DREAM TEAM SALERNO
LONGOBARDO ANNARITA 2007 ES A F DREAM TEAM SALERNO
BERNARDO EMANUELE 2007 ES A M DREAM TEAM SALERNO
DI MEO UMBERTO 2006 ES A M DREAM TEAM SALERNO
RUFFOLO ANTONIO 2006 ES A M DREAM TEAM SALERNO



ALFANO SAMUELE 2002 RAG M DREAM TEAM SALERNO
CAPUTO LETIZIA 2004 RAG F DREAM TEAM SALERNO
ZARRA ANNARITA 2006 ES A F DREAM TEAM SALERNO
ESPOSITO SARA 2006 ES A F DREAM TEAM SALERNO
BARBATO ANITA 1971 M45 F DREAM TEAM SALERNO
GRANATA GENNARO 1988 M30 M DREAM TEAM SALERNO
MAGGIO VALERIO 1987 M30 M DREAM TEAM SALERNO
REGA MARIO 1963 M55 M DREAM TEAM SALERNO
TREVISONE DANILO 1973 M45 M DREAM TEAM SALERNO
RAIMO SEBASTIANO 1972 M45 M DREAM TEAM SALERNO
ANTINOLFI PIETRO 1971 M45 M DREAM TEAM SALERNO
GARIPOLI FRANCO 1963 M55 M CAM18114 FLEGREO
MANZO ANTONIO 1986 M30 M CAM045387 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C
MANFERLOTTI PAOLO 1962 M55 M CAM000079 POSILLIPO C N
AURIEMMA GIOVANNI 2001 PROP M CAM038153 QUADRIFOGLIO
PETTENATI GIUSEPPE 1980 M35 M CAM039242 QUADRIFOGLIO
BUONOCORE ELIO 1957 M60 M CAM000066 ACQUACHIARA JAKED POM
ARTUSIO TULLIO 1980 M35 M CAM005280 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C

BATTANI PIERO LUIGI 1969 M45 M CAM-045405 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C

BORRELLI MANLIO 1969 M45 M CAM-005545 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C

BORRELLI NICOLA 1950 M65 M CAM-035834 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C

CAPUA MARCOALFONSO 1975 M40 M CAM-047503 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C

CUFFARO ENRICO 1976 M40 M CAM-002721 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C

DE FELICE NICOLA 1975 M40 M CAM-005270 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C

FORTUNATO CANDIDO 1968 M50 M CAM-032206 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C

GORRASI SERGIO 1975 M40 M CAM-048739 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C

GUGLIELMELLI FRANCO 1969 M45 M CAM-030014 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C

LAMBERTI GIORGIO 1970 M45 M CAM-005274 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C

MAROTTA EUGENIO 1972 M45 M CAM 027899 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C

NAPOLEONE FRANCESCO 1991 M25 M CAM-048176 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C

PAPPALARDO ANTONIO 1969 M45 M CAM-038181 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C

PASTORE ALESSANDRO 1966 M50 M CAM-038178 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C

PELUSO MARINA 1983 M35 F CAM-005114 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C

RAMPOLLA UGO 1969 M45 M BAS-000489 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C

RUSSO GIANPIERO 1960 M55 M CAM-045448 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C

SALVATORE MARCO 1975 M40 M LAZ-034693 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C

SAVARESE DANIELA 1972 M45 F CAM-047422 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C

SCARPA ALBERTO 1984 M30 M CAM-038180 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C

TATARELLA VINCENZO 1973 M45 M CAM-038937 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C

TORTORELLA MANUEL 1971 M45 M CAM-001787 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C

VISCARDI ALFONSO 1959 M55 M CAM-016188 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C

D'AVINO ANTONELLA 1965 M50 F CAM00000 POSILLIPO C N



CHIAINO VALERIO 1973 M40 M LAZ118576 FORUM SC ROMA



COGNOME NOME ANNO CATG SESSO N° TESSERA SOCIETA' NUMERO
MELELLA ALISIA 2006 ES A F CAM000000 BELLIZZI SWIM 1

D'ANIELLO CARMEN 2006 ES A F CAM034654 BLUE TEAM STABIAE 2
FUSCO ANTONIO 2006 ES A M CAM034667 BLUE TEAM STABIAE 3

PALMIGIANO RAFFAELE 2006 ES A M CAM034652 BLUE TEAM STABIAE 4
LO SCHIAVO GIOVANNI 2006 ES A M CAM031441 BALNAEA 5

MOSCA MARIANNA 2005 RAG F CAM034659 BLUE TEAM STABIAE 6
GALLOTTI FEDERICA 2005 RAG F CAM014800 BLUE TEAM STABIAE 7

SCOGNAMIGLIO ANNAFLAVIA 2005 RAG F CAM37597 QUADRIFOGLIO 8
TUFANO GRAZIA 2005 RAG F CAM47264 QUADRIFOGLIO 9

ESPOSITO ALAIA SARA 2005 PROP F CAM00000 QUADRIFOGLIO 10
VARLESE ANNA 2005 RAG F CAM031616 RHYFEL 11
CALENDA NOEMI 2005 RAG F CAM037206 BALNAEA 12
FERRARA MARIAROSARIA 2005 RAG F CAM027796 BALNAEA 13
SIOTTO ARIANNA 2005 RAG F CAM034591 BALNAEA 14

CASO VINCENZO 2005 ES A M CAM03436 FIAMME ORO 15
GALIZIA MATTIA 2005 ES A M CAM034679 BLUE TEAM STABIAE 16
CASILLO ANGELO 2005 ES A M CAM31907 QUADRIFOGLIO 17
CIRIELLO VINCENZO 2005 ES A M CAM 25489 QUADRIFOGLIO 18

VITOBELLO EMANUELE 2005 ES A M CAM31915 QUADRIFOGLIO 19
SARNO ALICE 2004 RAG F CAM28613 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA 20

PONTICELLI LUDOVICA 2004 RAG F CAM27428 FIAMME ORO 21
SOLIMENO GIORGIA MARIA 2004 F CAM027790 BALNAEA 22
TASSOTTI FEDERICA 2004 F CAM027789 BALNAEA 23

VITALE ALICE MARIA 2004 F CAM028350 BALNAEA 24
ACUNZO ANASTASIA 2004 F CAM029796 ACQUATIX POMPEI 25
MELELLA MICHELE 2004 RAG M CAM000000 BELLIZZI SWIM 26

SQUILLANTE ANTONIO 2004 RAG M CAM000000 BELLIZZI SWIM 27
GIORDANO PASQUALE 2004 RAG M CAM017709 S C NUOTO NAPOLI 28
GRAVINO GIUSEPPE 2004 M CAM034627 BALNAEA 29
PAGANO GIUSEPPE 2004 M CAM030009 ACQUATIX POMPEI 30
CARUSO GIULIA 2003 RAG F CAM27474 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA 31
ASCIONE ARMANDO 2003 RAG M CAM31300 SC NUOTO NAPOLI 32
MANZI MATTEO 2003 RAG M CAM22938 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA 33

BONITO GIUSEPPE 2003 RAG M CAM23078 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA 34
ILARIO GIUSEPPE 2003 RAG M CAM31198 FIAMME ORO 35

SORRENTINO GIOVANNI 2003 RAG M CAM029605 SC SALERNO 36
SBOZZA RICCARDO 2003 RAG M CAM31040 CUS SALERNO 37
SBOZZA MARCO 2003 RAG M CAM40811 CUS SALERNO 38
RAMUS LORENZO 2003 RAG M CAM41016 QUADRIFOGLIO 39

PORCARO GABRIELE 2003 RAG M CAM024952 RHYFEL 40
MAZZARO ENRICO 2003 M CAM031028 BALNAEA 41

ROMA ALFONSO 2003 M CAM034876 BALNAEA 42
MIRANDA RAFFAELLA 2002 JUN F CAM27606 QUADRIFOGLIO 43

RECCIA RAFFAELA 2002 JUN F CAM030510 RHYFEL 44
D'APUZZO BENEDETTA 2002 F CAM029917 ACQUATIX POMPEI 45
FALDUTO GIOVANNI 2002 RAG M CAM21393 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA 46
CERBONE GIUSEPPE 2002 RAG M CAM24050 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA 47
NAPOLI ANDREA 2002 RAG M CAM026506 SC SALERNO 48
NAPOLI ARTURO 2002 RAG M CAM034216 SC SALERNO 49

CERBONE GIUSEPPE 2002 RAG M CAM24050 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA 50
SCOLA CATELLO 2002 RAG M CAM00000 BLUE TEAM STABIAE 51

ALBANO VITTORIO 2002 RAG M CAM41508 QUADRIFOGLIO 52
GRECO GIUSEPPE 2002 RAG M CAM23252 RHYFEL 53

MASTRANTONI ROBERTO 2002 RAG M CAM23251 RHYFEL 54
OREFICE LUCIANO 2002 M CAM024946 BALNAEA 55

AMORUSO MARIO 2002 M CAM029916 ACQUATIX POMPEI 56
RICCIO MARIANICA 2001 JUN F CAM28735 ASD TIME LIMIT 57

LA ROCCA PAOLA 2001 CAD F CAM20850 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA 58



RICCIO MARIANICLA 2001 CAD F CAM28735 TIME LIMIT 59
LAZZARI LILIANA 2001 CAD F CAM024079 RHYFEL 60
VARRIALE SIMONE 2001 CAD M CAM22023 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA 61
GUALTIERI RAFFAELE 2001 CAD M CAM27817 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA 62

ZULLO ANDREA 2001 CAD M CAM27586 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA 63
CECERE DANIELE 2001 JUN M CAM40565 RHYFEL 64

LATTUCA LEONARDO 2001 JUN M CAM23421 RHYFEL 65
IODICE ANTONIO 2001 JUN M CAM0224472 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI 66

MARCHESE LUCA 2001 M CAM023097 BALNAEA 67
SALERNO MICHELE 2001 M CAM025749 BALNAEA 68
CARRINO SOFIA 2000 SEN F CAM020696 MONTECORVINO PUGLIANO 69
RICCELLI FRANCESCA 2000 CAD F CAM24686 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA 70

SCARPATI FABRIZIO 2000 CAD M CAM020030 PUTEOLI NC 71
CONTINI UMBERTO 2000 JUN M CAM020314 RHYFEL 72
FASTIGGI ILARIA 1999 SEN F CAM020381 NUOTATORI CAMAPANI AV 73

DI CARLUCCIO IVAN 1999 JUN M CAM32184 CUS SALERNO 74
GIORDANO PASQUALE 1999 RAG M CAM00000 SC NUOTO NAPOLI 75

DI CARLUCCIO IVAN 1999 JUN M CAM32184 CUS SALERNO 76
SESSA GIOVANNI 1999 JUN M CAM24801 CUS SALERNO 77
FEOLA FRANCESCO 1999 CAD M CAM20266 ASSONUOTO CASERTA 78
SACCO ALFREDO 1998 CAD M CAM019949 SC SALERNO 79
CORONA ALESSANDRO 1998 CADETTI M CAM-036972 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 80
SALVATI LICIA 1997 PROP F CAM27160 CUS SALERNO 81

MANFREGOLA MATTEO 1997 SEN M CAM168860 PUTEOLI NC 82
LAGHEZZA NATALE 1997 SEN M PUG010848 FIMCO SPORT 83
PARENTE MARCO 1996 SEN M CAM034034 CUS SALERNO 84
SCARPATI MATTEO 1996 SEN M CAM018526  PUTEOLI NC 85
FIMIANI RODOLFO 1996 SEN M CAM017880 SC SALERNO 86

D'ACUNTO MARCO 1996 SEN M CAM34034 CUS SALERNO 87
GUGLIELMELLI GIOVANNI 1996 SEN M CAM-015682 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 88

CIOTOLA IVANA 1995 SEN F CAM016859 PUTEOLI NC 89
FIMIANI MARIO 1995 SEN M CAM018353 SC SALERNO 90
RIBATTI CLAUDIA 1994 SEN F CAM016854 PUTEOLI NC 91

IANNICIELLO MARIO 1994 PROP M CAM048685 NUOTATORI CAMPANI SANT 92
D'ELIA GIOVANNI 1993 SEN M CAM010511 PUTEOLI NC 93

CARPENTIERI MARIANO 1990 SEN M CAM001561 POSILLIPO C N 94
LAMBERTI FABIANA 1989 SEN F CAM1734 FIAMME ORO 95

NAPPI DENIS 1992 SEN M CAM016851 PUTEOLI NC 96
CERFEDA MARCO 1989 U25 M FIN060483 RHYFEL 97
ESPOSITO SIMONE 1992 M25 M CAM39787 CUS SALERNO 250

VANO IVANO 1991 M25 M CAM027751 SAN MAURO NUOTO 251
NAPOLEONE FRANCESCO 1991 M25 M CAM-048176 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 252

ANNUNZIATA FRANCESCO 1993 M25 M CAM12017 QUADRIFOGLIO 253
CELESTE CAMILLA 1989 M25 F FIN060471 NUOTATORI CAMPANI SANT 254

LA BRUNA ROSARIO 1989 M25 M SIC029728 PIANETA SPORT REGGIO C 255
GIARDINO GERARDO 1989 M25 M FIN035506 CUS SALERNO 256
DI MICCO DOMENICO 1989 M25 M CAM000312 NUOTATORI CAMPANI SANT 257
COLELLA EDUARDO 1989 M25 M CAM12391 QUADRIFOGLIO 258
MANZO MICHELANGELO 1988 M30 M CAM001678 CAVA SPORT 300
BRIGLIA ALESSANDRO 1988 M30 M CAM020897 SAN MAURO NUOTO 301
AMABILE EMILIO 1988 M30 M CAM30479 CUS SALERNO 302
DI PAOLA VALERIA 1987 M30 F CAM048686 NUOTATORI CAMPANI SANT 303
PETITO ENNIO 1987 M30 M CAM00000 JOLLY BN 304
MANZO ANTONIO 1986 M30 M CAM-045387 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 305

PREZIOSI ANTONIO 1985 M30 M CAM00000 JOLLY BN 306
LANDI GIOVANNI 1985 M30 M CAM39181 CUS SALERNO 307

DI GENNARO RAFFAELE 1984 M30 M CAM041248 NUOTATORI CAMPANI SANT 308
PIERRI CARMINE 1984 M30 M CAM30480 CUS SALERNO 309

ALEMAGNA PAOLO 1984 M30 M CAM032951 CARAVAGGIO SV 310



COPPOTELLI PATRIZIO 1984 M30 M LAZ023897 CENTRO NUOTO FIUGGI 311
SCALA ANDREA 1984 M30 M CAM00000  S C NUOTO NAPOLI 312
SCARPA ALBERTO 1984 M30 M CAM-038180 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 313

SORRENTINO MAURIZIO 1984 M30 M CAM028892 SINTESI SSD 314
DI VITA MARIA LAURA 1983 M35 F CAM048687 NUOTATORI CAMPANI SANT 350
PELUSO MARINA 1983 M35 F CAM-005114 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 351

COX ASHLEY 1982 M35 F CAM045363 POSILLIPO C N 352
RUSSO GIUSEPPE 1982 M35 M CAM005610 PENISOLA SORRENTINA 353

CAMPOFIORI ALFREDO 1982 M35 M CAM025901 NUOTATORI CAMPANI SANT 354
SALIERNO MARCO 1982 M35 M CAM048705 SKI SPORT BN 355

GRECO GIUSEPPE 1982 M35 M CAM021062 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA 356
CUOFANO FERDINANDO 1982 M35 M CAM017396 SINTESI SSD 357

MARSEGLIA SILVIO 1981 M35 M LAZ122465 ROMA 70 358
PISATURO CRISTIAN 1981 M35 M CAM041897 CAVA SPORT 359

SORRENTINO ANTONIO 1981 M35 M CAM00000 JOLLY BN 360
CANE' JULIO 1981 M35 M CAM046520 RHYFEL 361

GAROFALO FILIPPO 1981 M35 M CAM002337 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA 362
CALIRO DINA 1980 M45 F CAM00000 JOLLY BN 363

PANTALEO DARIO 1980 M35 M PUG022394 NEW OLIMPIC 364
GRANATINO MARCELLO 1980 M35 M CAM00000 SC NUOTO NAPOLI 365

ABETE VITTORIO 1980 M35 M CAM19360 NUOTATORI CAMPANI PORT 366
ARTUSO TULLIO 1980 M35 M CAM-005280 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 367

LIGUORO ROSA 1979 M35 F CAM00000 SC NUOTO NAPOLI 368
SARTO SCILLA 1979 M35 F CAM048701 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA 369

LATELLA DIEGO 1979 M35 M CAL008512 PIANETA SPORT REGGIO C 370
CHIACCHIO ANTONIO 1979 M35 M CAM002548 NUOTATORI CAMPANI SANT 371
ADINOLFI VINCENZO 1979 M35 M CAM010148 RARI NANTES SALERNO 372

FRASCA GIANLUCA 1979 M35 M CAM-036559 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 373
LANGELLA MARIALUISA 1978 M40 F CAM047848 SORRENTO INFINITY 400

ALEOTTI DOMENICO 1978 M40 M CAM-048636 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 401
PASTORE VALENTINA 1977 M40 F CAM025895 RHYFEL 402

GUASTAFIERRO ANTONIO 1977 M40 M CAM00000 ALBA ORIENS 403
SALVATORE ANTONIO 1977 M40 M CAM048706 SKI SPORT BN 404

MORRA ANTONIO 1977 M40 M CAM25621 NUOTATORI CAMPANI PORT 405
MAGGIO GIUSEPPE 1977 M40 M CAM24051 NUOTATORI CAMPANI PORT 406
LUCIANO ANTONIO 1977 M40 M CAM017389 SINTESI SSD 407
DI MARCO AMEDEO 1977 M40 M CAM-048637 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 408
SANTORO RAFFAELE 1976 M40 M CAM000000 SKI SPORT BN 409
ESPOSITO ANTONIO 1976 M40 M CAM030636 SORRENTO INFINITY 410

CATINO ANDREA 1976 M40 M CAM-025605 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 411
CUFFARO ENRICO 1976 M40 M CAM-002721 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 412
KESSLER FLAVIO 1975 M40 M CAM012180 PENISOLA SORRENTINA 413
KESSLER FLAVIO 1975 M40 M CAM029499 PENISOLA SORRENTINA 414

SANDULLO ANGELO 1975 M40 M CAM00000 JOLLY BN 415
GUASTAFIERRO ANTONIO 1975 M40 M FIN060484 ALBA ORIENS 416

AMBROSINO GIOVANNI 1975 M40 M CAM047846 SORRENTO INFINITY 417
DE FELICE NICOLA 1975 M40 M CAM-005270 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 418
GORRASI SERGIO 1975 M40 M CAM-048739 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 419

SALVATORE MARCO 1975 M40 M LAZ-034693 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 420
FASANO MAURIZIO 1974 M40 M CAM-008604 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 421
DE FEO LUIGI 1973 M45 M CAM029499 PENISOLA SORRENTINA 450

TATARELLA VINCENZO 1973 M45 M CAM-038937 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 451
FUSCO ADELE 1972 M45 F FIN021021 SKI SPORT BN 452
PALMA GIACOMO 1972 M45 M CAM048707 SKI SPORT BN 453

MAROTTA EUGENIO 1972 M45 M CAM 027899 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 454
EVANGELISTA VINCENZO 1971 M45 M CAM046525 RHYFEL 455
TORTORELLA MANUEL 1971 M45 M CAM-001787 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 456

FARACE ROSA 1970 M45 F CAM000822 CUS SALERNO 457
SCARLATO RENATO 1970 M45 M CAM00000 JOLLY BN 458



SARNACCHIARO GIACOMO 1970 M45 M CAM0000 SC NUOTO NAPOLI 459
BASIACO PAOLO 1970 M45 M FIN042741 SKI SPORT BN 460

RICCIARDI ALFREDO 1970 M45 M CAM048708 SKI SPORT BN 461
LAMBERTI GIORGIO 1970 M45 M CAM-005274 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 462

GALDI ASSUNTA 1969 M45 F CAM002952 CUS SALERNO 463
GALDI ASSUNTA 1969 M45 F CAM02952 CUS SALERNO 464

CARONE GIUSEPPE 1969 M45 M PUG018894 PENTORARY 465
ESPOSITO GIANLUCA 1969 M45 M CAM022488 SAN MAURO NUOTO 466
BORRELLI MANLIO 1969 M45 M CAM-005545 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 467

GUGLIELMELLI FRANCO 1969 M45 M CAM-030014 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 468
PAPPALARDO ANTONIO 1969 M45 M CAM-038181 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 469
RAMPOLLA UGO 1969 M45 M BAS-000489 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 470
MOSCARA ROSARIA 1968 M50 F CAL012018 PIANETA SPORT REGGIO C 500
AULETTA GIUSEPPINA 1968 M50 F CAM-007876 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 501
MAIOLI LUIGI 1968 M50 M CAM00000 JOLLY BN 502

VARRIALE MASSIMO 1968 M50 M CAM25591 RHYFEL 503
FORTUNATO CANDIDO 1968 M50 M CAM-032206 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 504

MARINO FELICE 1967 M50 M CAM028723 CAVA SPORT 505
ONESTI LUIGI 1967 M50 M CAM03285 CUS SALERNO 506

NICOLETTI GIORGIO 1967 M50 M CAM00000 SC NUOTO NAPOLI 507
AMATO LUIGI 1967 M50 M LIG012209 FIAMME ORO 508

CONTURSO MASSIMILIANO 1967 M50 M CAM02111 POSILLIPO C N 509
VITOBELLO FRANCESCO 1967 M50 M CAM018000 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA 510
NAPODANO GIANCARLO 1967 M50 M CAM-048569 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 511
FERRANTE FRANCESCO 1966 M50 M CAM028518 SAN MAURO NUOTO 512
DI PALMA PAOLO 1966 M50 M CAM023865 MASSA LUBRENSE NUOTO 513
BUONO FRANCESCO 1966 M50 M CAM24931 NUOTATORI CAMPANI PORT 514

GIARLETTA PAOLO 1966 M50 M CAM-047502 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 515
PASTORE ALESSANDRO 1966 M50 M CAM-038178 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 516
PERSICO ALFONSO 1966 M50 M CAM-048672 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 517

MARROCCO MICHELE 1965 M50 M LAZ050172 FORUM SC ROMA 518
GUERRIERO GIOVANNI 1965 M50 M CAM019239 CAVA SPORT 519

DE NEGRI GIORGIO 1965 M50 M CAM00000 BLUE TEAM STABIAE 520
VITIELLO ANGELO 1965 M50 M CAM12934 IL GABBIANO NAPOLI 521

ARDIA ERNESTO 1965 M50 M CAM006874 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA 522
FORQUET ALDO 1965 M50 M CAM006874 CIRC. CANOTTIERI NA 523
DE NEGRI GIORGIO 1965 M50 M CAM00000 BLUE TEAM STABIAE 524
BIGLIETTO MONICA 1964 M50 F CAM032842 CARAVAGGIO SV 525
VUOLO CARMELA 1964 M50 F LAZ-008450 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 526

LOMBARDI ANTONIO 1964 M50 M CAM025592 RHYFEL 527
D'AURIA ROBERTO 1964 M50 M LAZ104806 ZERO9 SSD 528

MUSUMECI ALESSANDRO 1964 M50 M CAM-032056 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 529
LAMBERTI STEFANIA 1962 M55 F CAM-008014 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 550

DI CRESCENZO GIUSEPPE 1962 M55 M CAM048712 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 551
BELFANTE RICCARDO 1962 M55 M CAM-025633 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 552
FIORENZA LUIGI 1961 M55 M CAM00000 BLUE TEAM STABIAE 553
AVOSSA LUIGI 1961 M55 M CAM030784 IL DELFINO NAPOLI 554

ROMA MARIO 1961 M55 M CAM032266 CARAVAGGIO SV 555
PERES SALVATORE 1961 M55 M CAM17271 NUOTATORI CAMPANI PORT 556

CORLIANO' DONATO 1960 M55 M CAM00000 JOLLY BN 557
D'ABUNDO MICHELE 1960 M55 M CAM024118 MASSA LUBRENSE NUOTO 558
RUSSO GIANPIERO 1960 M55 M CAM-045448 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 559

VISCARDI ALFONSO 1959 M55 M CAM-016188 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 560
MAURIELLO ERMINIA 1956 M60 F CAM025593 RHYFEL 600
CIAPPARELLI STEFANIA 1956 M60 F CAM001301 CARAVAGGIO SV 601

DAVIE MARYANN CLARE 1956 M60 F CAM-048704 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 602
VITAGLIANO GIUSEPPE 1956 M60 M CAM014924 CAVA SPORT 603

ESPOSITO VINCENZO 1956 M60 M CAM038363 CARAVAGGIO SV 604
BOCCIA ANTONIO 1956 M60 M CAM1045 NUOTATORI CAMPANI PORT 605



SCUOTTO SALVATORE 1956 M60 M CAM28608 NUOTATORI CAMPANI PORT 606
DE PISCOPO CARMINE 1954 M65 M CAM006949 S C QUATTROVENTI 650
CAPPIELLO AGOSTINO 1953 M65 M CAM019496 SORRENTO INFINITY 651

PASQUINUCCI ALFONSO 1953 M65 M CAM25048 NUOTATORI CAMPANI PORT 652
BORRELLI NICOLA 1950 M65 M CAM-035834 PEPPE LAMBERTI N C 653

DI RUOCCO ANTONIO 1948 M70 M CAM00000 SINTESI SSD 700
DI RUOCCO FRANCESCO 1947 M70 M CAM00000 SINTESI SSD 701
MAZZARO ALBERTO 1946 M70 M CAM006175 IL DELFINO NAPOLI 702
MORELLI GUIDO 1944 M70 M CAM038466 POSILLIPO C N 703


